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29325 THE LODGE AT SNOWBIRD .
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272 /R This Amendment to the Declaration of Covenants,
Conditions and Restrictions of The Lodge at Snowbird, exe-
cuted by the owners of units contained within The Lodge at

3l snowbird. :

X”‘gq‘;//'l WITNESSET H:

' 3

Mf ,7,27 < WHEREAS, Snowbird Ltd. executed a certain Declara-
|2 : tion of Covenants, Conditions and Restrictions of The Lodge

at Snowbird dated September 27, 1971, and recorded in the
office of the County Recorder of Salt Lake County, State of
Utah, as Entry No. 2412081 in Book 3001, pages 808, et seq.
(hereafter designated the "Declaration"); and

WHEREAS, Snowbird Ltd. thereafter sold units in
The Lodge at Snowbird to various purchasers of such units
who thereupon became the owners of such units; and

WHEREAS, the Association of Unit Owners, on behalf
of the owners, has purchased or will purchase condominium
Units 111, 112, 113 and 114 in The Lodge at Snowbird, together
with the improvements therein and their appurtenant undivided
interests in the common areas as established and described
in the Declaration; and

WHEREAS, it is the desire of the parties hereto to
amend the Declaration as hereinafter provided, consistent
with the provisions of the Declaration;

NOW, THEREFORE, the parties hereto, as owners of
the property which is the subject of the Declaration, hereby
agree as follows:

1. Units 111, 112, 113 and 114 of The Lodge at ?5
Snowbird may be commercial areas and may be operated for S
commercial shop space or as a restaurant, lounge or any {?‘ﬁ}
combination of the foregoing, or for any purpose not incon- | | e
sistent with the Declaration, which may be allowed by law. L
Anything in the Declaration which is inconsistent with the | ! if:
foregoing is hereby amended. . ézﬁé
gett )
2. The Management Committee of the Association Egg
of Unit Owners of The Lodge at Snowbird may enter into a , éi*
lease of Units 111, 112, 113 and 114 for the benefit of b EDE
the Association of Unit Owners, may establish such rules R <§go
and regulations concerning such units as in its discretion {4 Fz@
it deems appropriate, and to otherwise supervise and con- i~ 3
trol the operation of the Units. The Management Committee i <
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may authorize structural alterations, additions and im-
provements in- and:to the Units, and to adjacent common
areas and limited common areas, providing that easements
and access through the common areas shall not be impaired.

3. This Amendment to the Declaration may be exe-

cuted in one or #ore counterparts, each of which, when exe-
cuted and deadvered, shall be an original, and all of which
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shall together constitute one and the same instrument. Upon
execution of this amendment by 75 percent of the total votes
of the owners of The Lodge at Snowbird, this Amendment may
be recorded in the office of the Recorder of Salt Lake
County, State of Utah, whereupon this Amendment shall become

effective. .

Units Numbered

i1, 12, 13, 14, 15,
17, 18, 19, 20, 103,

107 and 108

101, 102

105, 106, 205

109, 110

111, 112, 113, 114

201, 202, 301

203, 204, 303

206

Owner
v QAN TR
SNOWBIRD -CORPORAREON-, a Utah

limited partnership,

'Bg /{€Z4£i4é74fl.ﬁgz;*-

Its

Dr. R. S. Clover

Glenn Denkers

Geoffrey Hughes

ASSOCIATION OF UNIT OWNERS OF THE
LODGE AT SNOWBIRD, by Its Manage-
ment Committee

By

By

By

M. W. Wallace

Wayne B. Exrb

Walter McConnel

EMS Incorporated

By

Its

19V4 gggwsoq
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408

409

411,

413,

419

421,

422,

423,

425,

501,

506

507,

509,

513,

517,

412, 511, 512

414

521

522

424

426, 525, 526

502, 503, 504

508

510

514

518

Norman Tanner

. William Freedman

Tom H. Doxey

John J. McMullen

Harold Dunn

Ralph Fowkes

John Moran

Spencer Eccles

W. Arceneaux

~ PLOD T

Richard D. Bass

Edward Mernone

Fred Wadsworth

Robert O'Block®

Lawrence Hafstad

Austin Hoyt

Lloyd A. Gerlach




[CORPORATE ACKNOWLEDGMENT]

STATE OF -Lr} t\ )

)
COUNTY OF SCLU* fcdaﬂ/ )
“on the 8“‘ day of  YWecoryBor , 1976,

SS.

personally appeared before me Pickand D. F%OSS ,
who being by me duly sworn did say that he is the s dngy'
of _ Sunowbd Limide , the owner of Unit(s)

i and that the

=20, 103. /04 1077, 10%” of The Lodge at Snowbird,
within and foregoing Amendment to Declaration of The Lodge
at Snowbird was signed in behalf of said corporation by
authority of a resolution of its Board of Directors, and he
further duly acknowledged to me that said corporation exe-

RTCCRAE TP

cuted the same.
) Ry 1.,
o \\\ﬂ: 7'-(2:’ N

Noggl;\%UB{I@Cé;N.a.{ v faE, r
aéf 0-66 (C‘;..ur\a / Xé{ / é

\."
e

L

A

My Commission Expires:

’tmun "‘

3/23/77 Residing ats<

T «

s Gr
ro

[INDIVIDUAL ACKNOWLEDGMENT]

STATE OF a7/t\«/v )

) ss.

COUNTY OF &(LCZ“ Xé/élL ) A
On the gﬁﬁ— day of Q)ZEQ&A@y’ 1976, per-

sonally appeared before me bl 0. [Rass” .

owners of Unit(s) 42§, 4 S2C, 8 (, of The Lodge at Snow-
bird, signer(s) of thé fofegoing Amendment to Declaration of

The Lodge at Snowbird, who duly acknowledged to me that - - »\wﬂ
yeu! l“Hu,, o,

he/they executed the same.
Odafg{a g C)ayé&ma /\/W

NOTA PUBLIC

Residing at \57 a(é/ééd Z

My Commission Expires:

3/23/7

‘"
e “ln\n\\‘\

__w/

6%9 19?3'"éé§pr§aog




shall together constitute one and the same instrument. Upon
execution of this amendment by 75 percent of the total votes
of the owners of The Lodge at Snowbird, this Amendment may
be recorded in the office of the Recorder of Salt Lake
County, State of Utah, whereupon this Amendment shall become

effective..

Units Numbered .

11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 1s,

17, 18, 19, 20, 103, 104,

107 and 108

101, 102

105, 106, 205

109, 110

111, 112, 113, 114

201, 202, 301

203, 204, 303

206

Owner

SNOWBIRD CORPORATION, a Utah
limited partnership,

By

Its

Dr. R. S. Clover

Glenn Denkers

Geoffrey Hughes

ASSOCIATION OF UNIT OWNERS OF THE
LODGE AT SNOWBIRD, by Its Manage-
ment Committee

By

By

By

M. W. Wallace

o

\4/{/% Mﬂé\

Wayne ﬂ Ex hedt ¢, WC
At Nl
\ij*LK & C;(E%A/NA@QJL\

EMS Incorporated

By

Its

W 9ECEsod
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[CORPORATE ACKNOWLEDGMENT]
STATE OF )
) ss.
COUNTY OF )
On the day-of , 1976,
personally appeared before me ,
who being by me duly sworn did say that he is the
-of , the owner of Unit(s)
of The Lodge at Snowbird, and that the
within and foregoing Amendment to Declaration of The Lodge
at Snowbird was signed in behalf of said corporation by
authority of a resolution of its Board of Directors, and he
further duly acknowledged to me that said corporation exe-
cuted the same.
My Commission Expires:
NOTARY PUBLIC
Residing at
[INDIVIDUAL ACKNOWLEDGMENT] =
) 52
' e
STATE OF ,f".éﬂ/ ('/é’/?/;z,ﬂ»cy ) 0
) ss. é%
COUNTY OF <2 MW ) =
-~ e
on the 7~ i day, of%ﬁé?a%%4é%; 1976, perw -
sonally appeared before meﬂ,zq,m/,&még, Zu{- Wik Z‘Q/JZL fef /;(/,wuu//( . @
owners of Unit(s) ¢33 Z8+# Zc > 7 of The Lodge at &naw- &E

bird, signer(s) of the foreg01ng Amendment to Declarat&@@
The Lodge at Snowbird, who duly acknowledged to me tna;h
he/they executed the same.

ommissi on Expires: > Z%?ffééégéézﬁ%ﬁf7

Co
TARY PUBLIC OF NEW JERSEY N ROTARY /PORET
Wbt .

1214
e ,,
/f

LETN

My Commission Expires April 29, 1980 Residing a

3 &';' -------- '«\




shall together constitute one and the same instrument. Upon
execution of this amendment by 75 percent of the total votes
of the owners of The Lodge at Snowbird, this Amendment may
be recorded in the office of the Recorder of Salt Lake
County, State of Utah, whereupon this Amendment shall become

effective..

Units Numbered

11, 12, 13, 14,
17, 18, 19, 20,
107 and 108
101, 102

105, 106, 205
109, 110

111, 112, 113,
201, 202, 301
203, 204, 303
206

15, 1s,
103, 104,
114

Owner

SNOWBIRD CORPORATION, a Utah
limited partnership,

By

Its

Dr. R. S. Clover

Glenn Denkers

Geoffrey Hughes

ASSOCIATION OF UNIT OWNERS OF THE
LODGE AT SNOWBIRD, by Its Manage-
ment Committee

By

By

By

M. W. Wallace

Wayne B. Erb

Walter McConnel

EMS- Ingorporatey

V , J VA
P/ /A’Mfe’z/
s 1 AL

f [ TR

By
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[CORPORATE ACKNOWLEDGMENT]

STATE OF ;ZCZ;,!Z )
y ) )
COUNTY OF ;CZ;,Z4?,2fZ/44/r °°

On the g%é day -of _ ;7ﬁ4f1 3 , 1976,
personally appeared before me (ef o7 Aouwgles’ _
who being by me duly sworn did gay that he is/the u/’AxyL//
of EMS. Tac , the owner Sf Unitls)

T 2nL of The Lodge at Snowbird, and that the
within and foregoing Amendment -to Declaration of The Lodge
at Snowbird was signed in behalf of said corporation by
authority of a resolution of its Board of Directors, and he
further duly acknowledged to me that said corporation exe-
cuted the same. et

.....

My Commission Expires:
P YO . PN
R

My Combenior £ poe Jor, 13, 1974

NOTARY PUB
Residing

7 (5/“._ ..'\ ;
“, (/Ur,"‘.., RS ':\'\\}f
. v }\ 0

o, 15 \
(TS

[INDIVIDUAL ACKNOWLEDGMENT]
STATE OF )
) ss.
COUNTY OF )
On the day of _+ 1976, per-
sonally appeared before me ’
owners of Unit(s) of The Lodge at Snow-

bird, signer(s) of the foregoing Amendment to Declaration of
The Lodge at Snowbird, who duly acknowledged to me that
he/they executed the same.

My Commission Expires:

NOTARY PUBLIC
Residing at

£G8 1 9BGHH
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P e
207, 208 S2°7 AéiifL ﬁ<{;{/,;;%’ﬁ;;«@¢4//
ert C.—Duekesx z

-Re
K“/\"Y’ jT’/‘EEMPElr

305, 306

David B. Clark

307, 308, 407

Scharf Sumner

309, 310, 410

Ira R. Katz

311, 312
Thomas C. King
M. D. Reemtsma
314
David Boies
315, 316
Calvin E. Clark
Robert A. Coﬁdie
317, 318

Seth David

319, 320, 420
C. K. Davis

321,322
Adrian Bradford
TARGA, INC.
324 By
Its
325, 326
James Duffy
401, 402

George Scales

(=4
Lol
o)

-

PS8 14 ggcp
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[CORPORATE ACKNOWLEDGMENT]
STATE OF )
) ss.
COUNTY OF )
1976,

On the day .of ’
personally appeared before me ,
who being by me duly sworn did say that he is the

, the owner of Unit (s}

of

of The Lodge at Snowbird, and that the
within and foregoing Amendment to Declaration of The Lodge
at Snowbird was signed in behalf of said corporation by
authority of a resolution of its Board of Directors, and he
further duly acknowledged to me that said corporation exe-

cuted the same.

My Commission Expires:
NOTARY PUBLIC
Residing at

[INDIVIDUAL ACKNOWLEDGMENT]

STATE OF ¥£L4ﬂhiypr/ )
. ] ) ss.
COUNTY OF Y gz e )
On the Q7 day Oqudﬂme/dﬂ/ ; 1976, per— ..n¥

Z/4Lv/’ )7: S, Ll s &
of The Lodge at Smﬂﬂﬁv

tea,
et

sonally appeared before me
207 - 20§ — G107

owners of Unit(s)
bird, signer(s) of the foregoing Amendment to Declaratlon og
The Lodge at Snowbird, who duly acknowledged to me that;. Zwu 3-
b ; :
WL

he/they executed the same. :
My Commission Exg&gﬁs: C#ZM(Z 14j2?z vy . \b)1~\‘@ “Jﬁ?;
LUGILLE DARTENG, Notary Pubitc NOTARY PUBLIC J. AT
My Cominission Expires March 2, 1978 Residing at \\S' Y'{ﬁd\ ‘;yf
il

o

pye

52

W

foAR

L

{68

(D

“’?‘-’M




207, 208

305, 306

307, 308, 407

309, 310, 410

311, 312
314

315, 316
317, 318

319, 320, 420

321,322
324

325, 326
401, 402

Robert iiz§%%K$r
, : )
3 Co b Clnt

David B. Clark

Scharf Sumner

Ira R. Katz

Thomas C. King

M. D. Reemtsma

David Boies

Calvin E. Clark

Robert A. Condie

Seth David

C. K. Davis

Adrian Bradford

TARGA, INC.

By

Its

James Duffy

George Scales

398 14 GECEicoe




[CORPORATE ACKNOWLEDGMENT]

STATE OF )
) ss.

COUNTY OF )

On the day .of . ’

personally appeared before me

who being by me duly sworn did say that he is the
;, the owner of Unit(s)

of

of The Lodge at Snowbird, and that the
within and foregoing Amendment to Declaration of The Lodge
at Snowbird was signed in behalf of said corporation by
authority of a resolution of its Board of Directors, and he
further duly acknowledged to me that said corporation exe-

cuted the same.

1976,

14

My Commission Expires:
NOTARY PUBLIC

Residing at

[INDIVIDUAL ACKNOWLEDGMENT]

STATE OF New) LoeK ;

SS.

COUNTY OF MMonROC. )

<th
On the b~ day of( Zi&&}Z@ ’
sonally appeared before me B, David (luolk

owners of Unit(s) 309 Gwl 206 of The Lodge at Snow-
bird, signer(s) of the foregoing Amendment to Declaration of

The Lodge at Snowbird, who duly acknowledged to me that

he/they executed the same. :
v . . - a
My Commission,Bxpites: Reaa @Qﬁﬁﬁkom
Stotoor Now York o Fublie TARY PURLIC
Q‘uallﬁed ,r .‘-':'onroecoumy ~ R Siding 2 .

bt +
5 CXPITES March 30, 1904

1976, per-

LGS B QECEa




207, 208

305, 306

307, 308, 407

309, 310, 410

311, 312

315, 316

317, 318

319, 320, 420

321,322

324

325, 326

401, 402

y

Robert C. Dueker

David B. Clark

Etﬁ)harf S

Ira R. Katz

Thomas C. King

M. D. Reemtsma

David Boies

Calvin E. Clark

Robert A. Condie

Seth David

C. K. Davis

Adrian Bradford

TARGA, INC.

By

Its

James Duffy

George Scales

S8 M gECPIH
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[CORPORATE ACKNOWLEDGMENT]
STATE OF )
) ss.
COUNTY OF )
On the day -of , 1976,

4

personally appeared before me
who being by me duly sworn did say that he is the
the owner of Unit(s)

of P
of The Lodge at Snowbird, and that the
within and foregoing Amendment to Declaration of The Lodge
at Snowbird was signed in behalf of said corporation by
authority of a resolution of its Board of Directors, and he
further duly acknowledged to me that said corporation exe-

cuted the same.

My Commission Expires:
NOTARY PUBLIC

Residing at

[INDIVIDUAL ACKNOWLEDGMENT]

STATE OF _ UTAH )
ss.
COUNTY OF SALT LAKE )
On the 10th day of October , 1976, per-
Scharf Sumner and Patricia M. Sumner .

sonally appeared before me
owners of Unit(s) 307, 308, 407 of The Lodge at Snow-
bird, signer(s) of the foregoing Amendment to Declaration of

The Lodge at Snowbird, who duly acknowledged to me that

b{e!/they executed the same.
N ) otz 774,4/

-l

(o]

My Commission Expires: A Ay é:
‘ROTARY /PUBLIC _ 7 7 ol

v, Utah Iy

E

Residifg at Salt Lake Ci




207, 208

305, 306

307, 308, 407

309, 310, 410

311, 312
314

315, 316
317, 318

319, 320, 420

321,322

324

325, 326

401, 402

Robert C. Dueker

David B. Clark

Thomas C. Xing

M. D. Reemtsma

David Boiles

Calvin E. Clark

Robert A. Condie

Seth David

C. K. Davis

Adrian Bradford

TARGA, INC.

By

Its

098 1 9GP

James Duffy

George Scales

i
AUl
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[CORPORATE ACKNOWLEDGMENT ]
STATE OF )
) ss.
COUNTY OF )
On the day .of , 1976,

personally appeared before me
who being by me duly sworn did say that he is the

of , the owner of Unit(s)

of The Lodge at Snowbird, and that the
within and foregoing Amendment to Declaration of The Lodge
at Snowbird was signed in behalf of said corporation by
authority of a resolution of its Board of Directors, and he
further duly acknowledged to me that said corporation exe-
cuted the same.

’

My Commission Expires :

NOTARY PUBLIC
Residing at

[INDIVIDUAL ACKNOWLEDGMENT]

STATE OF _ oZeses. )
) ss.
COUNTY OF _/t/bosrp )
On the Qf‘dgday of o/ ., 1976, per-
sonally appeared before Me Ji £ LonZe - Foa) /o fru s '
owners of Unit(s) 369 3/0,k <4/0 Y gf The Lodge at Snow-

bird, signer(s) of the foregoing Amendment to Declaration of
The Lodge at Snowbird, who duly acknowledged to me that
he/they executed the same.

N
My Commission Expires: mb&mjx o

N
O Y

NOTARY PUBLIC NG
=/ - 77 Residing at@ e

¢
=




207, 208

305, 306

307, 308,

309, 310,

311, 312

314

315, 316

317, 318

319, 320,

321,322

324

325, 326

401, 402

407

410

420

Robert C. Dueker

David B. Clark

Scharf Sumner

Ira R. Katz

Thomas C. King

M. D. Reemtsma

> UMz g e ”? A‘ﬁié\f , )/ )

PR Boles x ilepi it WL, (i

Calvin E. Clark

Robert A. Condie

Seth David

C. K. Davis

Adrian Bradfoxrd

TARGA, INC.

By

Its

James Duffy

George Scales

398 19v4 989?){309

4




519, 520

523, 524

601, 602,.701,.702
603, 604

605,606
607,608,707
609,610,709,710
611, 612, 711, 712
613, 713, 714

615, 715

616, 617
618,619,620,719,720
621,622,721,722
623,723

624,724

Theodore A. Lyman

John E. Cotter

Harry M. Dye

Tom A. Guthrie

George Jedenoff

N/IEVY. /0. @ML@/J
(leyantia L. Cren (arite)

David Boies MJ

John N. Irwin

Grant B. Culley

Preston Gaylord

Kenneth Walker

h

Chandler Hovey

Michael S. Landes

Douglas Tuck

Ralph Falk

Daniel A. Kind

Richard O'Connel

Eugene Murphy

% QGG

i

€98

S

g
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[CORPORATE ACKNOWLEDGMENT]
STATE OF )
)  ss.
COUNTY OF )
On the day .of , 1976,

personally appeared before me
who being by me duly sworn did say that he is the

of , the owner of Unit (s)

of The Lodge at Snowbird, and that the
within and foregoing Amendment to Declaration of The Lodge
at Snowbird was signed in behalf of said corporation by
authority of a resolution of its Board of Directors, and he
further duly acknowledged to me that said corporation exe-
cuted the same.

14

My Commission Expires:

NOTARY PUBLIC
Residing at

[INDIVIDUAL ACKNOWLEDGMENT]

STATE OF JFvicenidi )
7 ) ss.
COUNTY OF 4z ecpr )

Vi ‘ .
on the <5 day. Jetader, 1976, 'per-
n e ai%%f : QiiF

sonally appeared before me

Lt A gt R )(l

- ALEXANDRA

owners of Unit(s) 34407, dog ¥ 70 7 / of The Lodge at Snow- 6 Boies

bird, signer(s) of the foregoing Amendment to Declamatiqn of

¢ Lodge at Snowbird, who duly acknowledged t ,@aﬁ *§%3Q:y
he/they executed the same. ' bﬁ_: ----- R oy

i ‘b;kk‘l .
My Commission Expires: Q5i4ﬂdﬁgzz, ¥ 4%ijy£§~ A1
‘ NOTARY PUBLIC ¥ : -;f”'s;@f?éa‘\.p R
2861 'G "0 salldxg uoisswuog A Residing at x’éww’ RIS L 3
: & ATy AJEION D AT S
WSHIM '4 303INYIE L -.,y_ﬂ_rjunfj‘..-i\\
3 "n, 79’ 3\)3}\1 - .)‘".\.
. Hisppndt "
. %kaﬁ“ywwﬂy

|

W GG 00

3
4

b33




207, 208

305, 306

307, 308, 407

309, 310, 410

311, 312

314

315, 316

317, 318

319, 320, 420

321,322

324

325, 326

401, 402

Robert C. Dueker

David B. Clark

Scharf Sumner

Ira R. Katz

Thomas C. King

M. D. Reemtsma

David Boies

Calvin E. Clark

Robe A. ie ’
CRJ»rt,g; .

Séth David Jggs%fxﬁ; RDavt
i

C. K. Davis

Adrian Bradford

TARGA, INC.

By

Its

James Duffy

George Scales
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[CORPORATE ACKNOWLEDGMENT]

STATE OF )
) ss.

COUNTY OF )

1976,

’

r

On the day .of

personally appeared before me

who being by me duly sworn did say that he is the
, the owner of Unit(s)

of

of The Lodge at Snowbird, and that the
within and foregoing Amendment to Declaration of The Lodge
at Snowbird was signed in behalf of said corporation by
authority of a resolution of its Board of Directors, and he
further duly acknowledged to me that said corporation exe-

cuted the same.

My Commission Expires:
NOTARY PUBLIC
Residing at

[INDIVIDUAL ACKNOWLEDGMENT]

STATE OF /ézﬂ%&e )

)

COUNTY OF _ /¢ Clthla ) :
On the g§j4ﬂﬂ day 2;{i2§2éééé , 1976, per-

ﬂOW r

S5S.

sonally appeared before me
owners of Unit(s) S 7 o d A S/F of The Lodge at Snow-
bird, signer(s) of the foregoing Amendment to Declaration of
The Lodge at Snowbird, who duly acknowledged to me that %
he/they executed the same. 2
i N
My Commission Expires: KETLE;QL4L4¢¢4#J [¥e)
/NOTARY PUBLIC, o
& SI77 Residing at ' / =
BARBARA E. FRANCISCO ™
h blic, Sinfa of New York
STATE OF NEW YORK) o ot i, Garron Conniy =2
Ss.: My Commistion Bxpires Maxch 80. 19 .77 (s}

COUNTY OF WARREN ) 1296375

On the 26th day of February, 1977, personally appeared before me
GEORCETTE DAVID, owner of Unit(s). 317 and 318 of The Lodge at Snowbixd,
signer(s) of the foregoing Amendment to Declaration of the Lodge at Snowbird,

who duly acknowledged to me that she exeggmed the same.
+ :ZA/ﬂAcbwé;
\;’M/W(CK_, o

My commission expires: NOTARY PUBLIC
Regiding at Brant Lake Ngy ¥QQ%G
i BATDATLA T FRANCOIER
March 30, 1979 Bar .
T
Wy Cowan




207, 208

305, 306

307, 308, 407

309, 310, 410

311, 312
314

315, 316
317, 318

319, 320, 420

321,322
324

325, 326
401, 402

Robert C. Dueker

David B. Clark

Scharf Sumner

Ira R. Katz

Thomas C. King

M. D. Reemtsma

David Boies

Calvin E. Clark

Robert A. Condie

Seth David

o . v/ g
G Maun g e E 0P

. ‘Davis

adrian Bradford

TARGA, INC.

By

Its

James Duffy

George Scales

€0

W 96

s
5

=498
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[CORPORATE ACKNOWLEDGMENT]
STATE OF )
) ss.
COUNTY OF )

On the day .of V , 1976,
personally appeared before me P
who being by me duly sworn did say that he is the
of , the owner of Unit(s)

of The Lodge at Snowbird, and that the
within and foregoing Amendment to Declaration of The Lodge
at Snowbird was signed in behalf of said corporation by
authority of a resolution of its Board of Directors, and he
further duly acknowledged to me that said corporation exe-
cuted the same.

My Commission Expires:

NOTARY PUBLIC
Residing at

[INDIVIDUAL ACKNOWLEDGMENT]

R
STATE OF lo g e )

)

COUNTY OF _ \Dallg- ) ,
On the L}Ak. day of Qetolgas . 1976, per-

sonally appeared before me Mo (V.1 Dauie )ﬁf\’l&s Cud Deucs '

owners of Unit(s) 319, 2320, drd wrS-a2o0 of The Lodge at Snow-
M«ﬂb&rdd signer (s) of the foregoing Amendment to Declaration of
'_mmmh@";odge at Snowbird, who duly acknowledged to me that

» @w { héﬂ@héy ‘executed the same.

NOTARY PU_LL>1
Residing at )\ ua> \eg/as

SS.

i N
1, o
fngartt!

L




207, 208

305, 306

307, 308, 407

309, 310, 410

311, 312

314

315, 316

317, 318

319, 320, 420

321,322
324

325, 326
401, 402

Robert C. Dueker

David B. Clark

Scharf Sumner

Ira R. Katz

Thomas C. King

M. D. Reemtsma

David Boies

Calvin E. Clark

Robert A. Condie

Seth David

C. K. Davis

Cidgo b /AM Ew%i«

Adrian Bradford

TARGA, INC.

By

Its

James Duffy

George Scales

638 W SRCEow
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[CORPORATE ACKNOWLEDGMENT]
STATE OF )
) ss.
COUNTY OF )

On the day .of , 1976,
personally appeared before me ’
who being by me duly sworn did say that he is the
of , the owner of Unit (s)

of The Lodge at Snowbird, and that the
within and foregoing Amendment to Declaration of The Lodge
at Snowbird was signed in behalf of said corporation by
authority of a resolution of its Board of Directors, and he
further duly acknowledged to me that said corporation exe-
cuted the same.

My Commission Expires:
NOTARY PUBLIC
Residing at

[INDIVIDUAL ACKNOWLEDGMENT]

STATE OF o %4//-/

) 7 )
COUNTY OF M %’Z// )

on th/ 6 aay of Aeesndn , 1976, per-
sonally appeared before > me /4DWD/—O,€,D 'Y/W/\//_ BRADFORD

owners of Unlt(S)«@%k%&aH&%gﬁf_#%”ﬂ%bzz of The Lodge at Snow-
bird, signer(s) of the foreGoing’ Amendment to Declaration of

g Lodge at Snowbird, who duly acknowledged to me that

RO o7 y executed the same.
o \g‘,‘ H {0 K,
S\ . ’
NG My. \ssion Expires: »ch{

S5S8.

SO L OTA g, « REELIEHAEMENR NOTARY PUBLIC

I - /:ilhﬂ f New York

Y e %%15;%%505 Residing at %Z/,U W Ccé;
a\med’ in Now York Counign /

U oL \:omh)m B@m March 30,




207, 208

Robert C. Dueker

305, 306

David B. Clark

307, 308, 407

Scharf Sumner

309, 310, 410

Ira R. Katz

311, 312
Thomas C. King
M. D. Reemtsma
314
David Boies
315, 316
Calvin E. Clark
Robert A. Condie
317, 318

Seth David

319, 320, 420

C. K. Davis

321,322
Adrian Bradford

TARGA, INC.

324 By ;222&44; é>ﬂé§¢£ﬂ/~f2
Its%ﬁ;

325, 326

James Duffy

401, 402
» George Scales

B8 1% GE€Pc0s
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[CORPORATE ACKNOWLEDGMENT]

STATE OF ‘I/G/M/S )

)
COUNTY OF T" AVIS )

on the 30 day -of , 1976,
personally appeared before me éru&/ ,

who being by me duly sworn did say that he is the/
of , \ » the owner of Unlt(s)

preym o of The Lodge at Snowbird, and that the
within 'and foregoing Amendment -to Declaration of The Lodge
at Snowbird was signed in behalf of said corporation by
authority of a resolution of its Board of Directors, and he
further duly acknowledged to me that said corporation exe-

cuted the same.
ission Expires: \\<;:T§Nb\ti

NOTARY PUBLIC
D\rm Residing at \Qanqu_Qﬁk;WA

SSs.

a o
”'m"”h

[INDIVIDUAL ACKNOWLEDGMENT]

STATE OF )
) ss.

COUNTY OF )
On the day of , 1976, per-

sonally appeared before me
owners of Unit(s) of The Lodge at Snow-

bird, signer(s) of the fore901ng Amendment to Declaration of
The Lodge at Snowbird, who duly acknowledged to me that
he/they executed the same.

My Commission Expires:

NOTARY PUBLIC
Residing at

r

o0g

0% 9GY

)

t
4

(A




207, 208

Robert C. Dueker

305, 306

David B. Clark

307, 308, 407

Scharf Sumner

309, 310, 410

Ira R. Katz

311, 312
Thomas C. King
M. D. Reemtsma
314 )
David Boies
315, 316
Calvin E. Clark
Robert A. Condie
317, 318

Seth David

319, 320, 420

C. K. Davis

321,322 .
Adrian Bradford
TARGA, INC.
324 By
Its
325, 326

James Duffy

401, 402 ﬁM,«/ j// /[ZZQ»()

Gedkge S ales

£r8 GGG
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[CORPORATE ACKNOWLEDGMENT]
STATE OF )
) ss.
COUNTY OF )
On the day . of , 1976,
personally appeared before me p

who being by me duly sworn did say that he is the
of , the owner of Unit(s)

of The Lodge at Snowbird, and that the
within and foregoing Amendment to Declaration of The Lodge
at Snowbird was signed in behalf of said corporation by
authority of a resolution of its Board of Directors, and he
further duly acknowledged to me that said corporation exe-

cuted the same.

My Commission Expires:

NOTARY PUBLIC
Residing at

[INDIVIDUAL ACKNOWLEDGMENT]

STATE OF/ WPimaites )
. )
COUNTY OF A0/ )

On the day _é7
sonally appeared before me

7o L3100
wQuners of Unit(s) 4@} T Ao _,Sﬁ—o/ 8f The Lodge at Snow-
RN 51gner(aﬂ of the fofegding Amendment to Declaration of

SS.

 '& W3 @ﬁ@f e at Snowbird, who duly acknowledged to me that
fﬁ N he/tﬁ& hexecuted the same.
.,ﬂo’i/\l’?)f ) :
: -My Com@rlslon Expires: el Sr10cbiloy
g TR DU : NOTARY PUBLIC 4 )
V (__é_mJL/‘? /926 Residing atz//.t, ileat 714 A4 .
Ay " ’ sy
\{ Ty CJﬂ“‘\ Lol zo,7mo—~7'

. vuulll“‘

VLS 1 SECH




209

210

211, 212

213, 214, 313

215, 216

217, 218

219, 220

221, 222

223, 224, 323

225, 226
302
304
403, 404

Michael McGee

Junior Bounous

William Sweasy

Thomas W. Weisel

Ted Smith

Don W. Pihl

Roger H. Thompson

Boyd H. Busath

Sid Seftel

Edward Jacobs

John Lynch

Frank A. Weil

John Wisenbaker

W-M INSURANCE COMPANY

By

Its

Otto K. Wetzel

SL8 1 969'{#009

C. Wheelwright




——
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[CORPORATE ACKNOWLEDGMENT]
STATE OF )
) ss.
COUNTY OF )
On the day .of , 1976,

rersonally appeared before me
who being by me duly sworn did say that he is the
of ; the owner of Unit(s)

of The Lodge at Snowbird, and that the
within and foregoing Amendment to Declaration of The Lodge
at Snowbird was signed in behalf of said corporation by
authority of a resolution of its Board of Directors, and he
further duly acknowledged to me that said corporation exe-

cuted the same.

My Commission Expires:
NOTARY PUBLIC

Residing at

[INDIVIDUAL ACKNOWLEDGMENT]

STATE OF A7, /L5077
) ss.

COUNTY OF 4¢§f;w—u¢bny )
~7 /277

On the L day of 5/4_13 A6, T
sonally appeared beferéercn’e 7 L7 fFAES /77(‘ 9-1% MMW

owners of Unit(s) Vi of The Lodg@“atLEHéWF“>

bird, signer(s) of the foregoing Amendment to Declarathpqék
The Lodge at Snowbird, who duly acknowledged to me -thad s

he/they executed the same. RN
e d : . /7¢¢zg4ﬂpzja§%q ;gf?%g e &

My Commission Expires:

FixAly 15w QIES, g@Z’ARY PUBLI% /

Mesw - LS esiding at )77«
Myt R O
Y Evon Ex i 5 Feb, 8, 1980




210
211, 212

213, 214, 313
215, 216

217, 218

219, 220

221, 222

223, 224, 323

225, 226
302
304
403, 404

E

Miéhael McGee

,w/) @Qm/mﬁm/ Y )7/’ W @u,y/;z%

Junlor Bounous

William Sweasy

Thomas W. Weisel

Ted Smith

Don W. Pihl

Roger H. Thompson

Boyd H. Busath

' §id Seftel

Edward Jacobs

John Lynch

Frank A. Weil

John Wisenbaker

W-M INSURANCE COMPANY

By

o
AU

Its

Otto K. Wetzel

Lois1 4 SEPNTET

C. Wheelwright

LLE W GECPGae




[CORPORATE ACKNOWLEDGMENT]

SS.

STATE OF mf\& )
)

COUNTY OF éESI LS )
on the = day .of PAEE €3 197?

personally appeared before me
who being by me duly sworn did say that he is the
-of , the owner of Unit (s)

2.ib of The Lodge at Snowbird, and that the
within and foregoing Amendment to Declaration of The Lodge
at Snowbird was signed in behalf of said corporation by
authority of a resolution of its Board of Directors, and he
further duly acknowledged to me that said corporation exe-

cuted the same.

My Commission Expires: ,{Q&ﬁ (%4 /@a 9 .m WI&""’

NOTARY PUBLIC
7 /Z§/7 ¥ Residing at
7 7

,
.
METPTTTSTIS,

[INDIVIDUAL ACKNOWLEDGMENT]

STATE OF Ume ;

CoUNTY OF St Lage )

on the 23%2 day of Mapcwr 197§, per- ‘
sonally appeared before me Jonioh RoudouS  MAINE BOYN, 203
owners of Unit(s) of The Lodge aig ’
bird, signer(s) of the foregoing Amendment to Declara'bu’;opupﬁ'a&q

The Lodge at Snowbird, who duly acknowledged to me -'&\:.&a o
he/they executed the same. S TR
- RSy
My Commission Expires: (W&(\« %@ /4'%
j i NOTARY PUBLIC Lo 57 ;
1 /25//70C Residing at  SALT CAKE
13 - t : ’,

e,
“,

et

“,

X

828 1y 9gCH




209

210

211, 212

213, 214, 313

215, 216

217, 218

219, 220

221, 222

223, 224, 323

225, 226
302
304
403, 404

Michael McGee

William Sweasy

Junior'Bounous 2; |
wwm”i’ai ety
!

Thomas W. Weisel

Ted Smith

Don W. Pihl:

Roger H. Thompson

Boyd H. Busath

Sid Seftel

Edward Jacobs

John Lynch

Frank A. Weil

John Wisenbaker

W-M INSURANCE' COMPANY

By

Its

Otto K. Wetzel

“ 9BGPH

C. Wheelwright

628 ©
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[CORPORATE ACKNOWLEDGMENT]
STATE OF )
) ss.
COUNTY OF )

On the day of , 1976,
personally appeared before me '
who being by me duly sworn did say that he is the
of , the owner of Unit(s)

of The Lodge at Snowbird, and that the

within and foregoing Amendment -to Declaration of The Lodge
at Snowbird was signed in behalf of said corporation by
authority of a resolution of its Board of Directors, and he
further duly acknowledged to me that said corporation exe-—
cuted the same.

My Commission Expires:

NOTARY PUBLIC
Residing at

[INDIVIDUAL ACKNOWLEDGMENT]

STATE OF  /h VN - )
7

- B ) ss.
county oF _Goed e )

On the /¢ Tt day of /VOV , 1976, per-— .
sonally appeared before me Wi ELiFm S Wﬁﬂ—ﬁ\/ w VS, SwERSY
owners of Unit(s) 2// + Ao of The Lodge at Snow-
_..bird, signer(s) of the foregoing Amendment to Declaration of
@ﬁp Lodge at Snowbird, who duly acknowledged to me that

u-he Lﬁey executed the same.
ission Expires: f/,)dzéhjL;“éjg “Lg3“1L*L£?
A NOTARY [PUBLIC__ ~ T
Residing at F\L/k) UUfﬂfé VA%

s

=
o
52
73
A
&L
(63
=
&
< D
@
o




209

210

211,

213,

215,

217,

219,

221,

223,

225,

302

304

403,

Michael McGee

Junior Bounous

212 _ .,
Wi m Sweasy ’
214, 313 Z;M WM

Thomas W. Weisel i

216
Ted Smith
218
Don W. Pihl
Roger H. Thompson
Boyd H. Busath
220
Sid Seftel
_Edward Jacobs
222
John Lynch
224, 323
Frank A. Weil
226
John Wisenbaker
W-M INSURANCE' COMPANY
By
Its
Otto K. Wetzel
404

C. Wheelwright
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[CORPORATE ACKNOWLEDGMENT]
STATE OF )
) ss.
COUNTY OF )
On the day -of , 1976,

personally appeared before me '
who being by me duly sworn did say that he is the
of ; the owner of Unit (s)

of The Lodge at Snowbird, and that the
within and foregoing Amencdment to Declaration of The Lodge
at Snowbird was signed in behalf of said corporation by
authority of a resolution of its Board of Directors, and he
further duly acknowledged to me that said corporation exe-
cuted the same.

My Commission Expires:

NOTARY PUBLIC
Residing at

[INDIVIDUAL ACKNOWLEDGMENT]

STATE OF _california )

ss.
COUNTY OF _San Francisco )

On the 23rd  day of November , 1976, per-
sonally appeared before me Thomas W. Weisel '
owners of Unit(s) 213, 214, 313 of The Lodge at Snow-
bird, signer(s) of the foregoing Amendment to Declaration of

The Lodge at Snowbird, who duly acknowledged to me fhat
he/they executed the same.

N

My Commission Expires: . 2 2 LN Lia )
_ROTARY PUBLIC — e
//éég/gg) Residing at San Francisco County
P RSN SER TR EE RN
& ey, OFFICIAL SEAL

N\ PAULA E. SMITH %
o] KOTANy PUBLIC  GALIFORNIA 3
PRINGIFAL OFFICE

My Commission Explres January 122,
. WY

S S AACK R WRIN




209

210

211,

213,

215,

217,

219,

221,

223,

225,

302

304

403,

212

214, 313

216

218

220

222

224, 323

226

404

Michael McGee

Junior Bounous

William Sweasy

Thomas W. Weisel

Tad SmitH%ii ;
~\~\Ew& N vaf::;;>§n§§%V\

—\

Don W. Pihl

Roger H. Thompson

Boyd H. Busath

Sid Seftel

Edward Jacobs

John Lynch

Frank A. Weil

John Wisenbaker

W-M INSURANCE COMPANY

By

Its

Otto K. Wetzel

C. Wheelwright




[CORPORATE ACKNOWLEDGMENT]
Ueiod
STATE OF _ gt
B ) ss.
COUNTY OF C¥%¢¢é¢— )
On the /257'7L day .of

NZD%Q k*“ﬁif’. 1, 1976,

Sl Sl b ,

personally appeared before me
who being by me duly sworn did

say thgfShe is the

, the owner of Unit(s)

-of
2/% Q((Q of The Lodge at Snowbird, and that the ettty
within?and foregoing Amendment to Declaration of The Lodge N:}"go“ "
at Snowbird was signed in behalf of said corporation by .gﬁyg“;;..“
authorlty of a resolution of its Board of Directors, and.ﬁ &: k

further duly acknowledged to me that said corporation ex

cuted the same.

My Commission Expires:

Ao n ARTRR
My Lol L Co, dui

[INDIVIDUAL ACKNOWLEDGMENT]

)
) s

COUNTY OF ' )

STATE OF

T Dt etlrae Cofre :
NOTARY PUBLI 'Ur n\nl‘
9 /(, Ll v‘(”f/.,,v«

Residing at

S.

, 1976, pﬁrifmwg

On the day of
sonally appeared before me __552;Z;Zi;z;z%§%§’
of The Lodge at’Snow—

owners of Unit(s)
bird,

signer (s) of the foregoing Amendment to Declatathﬂ of

The Lodge at Snowbird, who duly acknowledged to me that

he/they executed the same.

My Commission Expires:

SF=)¥- jir 8

2//%%;%& /?/i Z/A)Lv /'
SR M
%@/&47& Mf

ST S,

/}.

p@@ 19 gngh‘fGﬂﬂ




209

210

211, 212

213, 214, 313

215, 216

217, 218

219, 220

221, 222

223, 224, 323

225, 226

302

304

403, 404

Michael McGee

Junioxr Bounous

William Sweasy

Thomas W. Weisel

Ted Smith

Boyd/H Busath

Sid Seftel

Edward Jacobs

John Lynch

Frank A. Weil

John Wisenbaker

W~M INSURANCE COMPANY

By

Its

Otto K. Wetzel

C. Wheelwright

GH8 A W eGP



- [CORPORATE ACKNOWLEDGMENT]

STATE OF )
) ss.

COUNTY OF )

1976,

4

On the day - of ’
personally appeared before me

who being by me duly sworn did say that he is the
of , the owner of Unit(s)

of The Lodge at Snowbird, and that the
within and foregoing Amendment -to Declaration of The Lodge
at Snowbird was signed in behalf of said corporation by
authority of a resolution of its Board of Directors, and he
further duly acknowledged to me that said corporation exe-

cuted the same.

My Commission Expires:
NOTARY PUBLIC

Residing at

[INDIVIDUAL ACKNOWLEDGMENT]

STATE OF UTAH )
) ss.

COUNTY OF SALT LAKE ) . {

On the 12th day of January . 1976, per-
before 1 MoPiht,—Dom W Pi . L 4
sonally appeared before medoyce 1L, T Pihl, Roggr H. Thompson, i ;

owners of Unit(s) 217 and 218 £ e Lodgé at Snow- b
bird, signer(s) of the foregoing Am%pdment to Declaration of !

The Lodge at Snowbird, who duly ai?nowledg to me that

he/they executed the same.
L%Qé@?%g?< éﬁ%@%é%

NOTARY" PUBLIC
Resi/ding at_Salt Lake City, Utah

My Commission Expires:

135 ON

January 4, léSl

_f"‘

o=
[
(=3
ES

98y 19w S6CTH




INDIVIDUAL ACKNOWLEDGMENT

STATE OF UTAH )
) ss.
COUNTY OF SALT LAKE )
On the 12th day of January , 1977, per-
sonally appeared before me Boyd H. Busath ,
owner of Unit(s) 217 and 218 of the Lodge at Snow-

bird, signer of the foregoing Amendment to Declaration of the Lodge
at Snowbird, who duly acknowledged to me that he executed the same.

|
My Commission Expires: W éw
) NOTARY PUBLIC
Residing a 3{&,@ W

'*\\\"""““""/;’, .

YT A S P
2 ’\:‘ D-E. ;{f‘ /? J_-,(:’A -,'
wipyBLICYT:
aaMMISSINH ; -
..Xme‘-' LR

g sk

oo
fe
j=}

L8 ™ 96GH




209

210

211, 212

213, 214, 313

215, 216

217, 218

219, 220

221, 222

223, 224, 323

225, 226

302

304

403, 404

Michael McGee

Junior Bounous

William Sweasy

Thomas W. Weisel

Ted Smith

Don W. Pihl

Roger H. Thompson

Boyd H. Busath

Sid Seftel

Edward Jacobs

,)7/3%/\ Q W S — é(:ﬂé’@m' I %WL
W ohn @ync

Frank A. wWeil

John Wisenbaker

W-M INSURANCE COMPANY

By

Its

Otto K. Wetzel

C. Wheelwright

888 1 9RCEicos
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[CORPORATE ACKNOWLEDGMENT]
STATE OF )
) ss.
COUNTY OF )

On the day.of , 1976,
personally appeared before me ’
who being by me duly sworn did say that he is the
of , the owner of Unit (s)

of The Lodge at Snowbird, and that the
within and foregoing Amendment -to Declaration of The Lodge
at Snowbird was signed in behalf of said corporation by
authority of a resolution of its Board of Directors, and he
further duly acknowledged to me that said corporation exe-
cuted the same.

My Commission Expires:

NOTARY PUBLIC
Residing at

[INDIVIDUAL ACKNOWLEDGMENT] v

STATE OF Qﬂ/(/,% )
) .
COUNTY OF Cm/{/ ) >

on the /3 dayof Qo 1976
sonally appeared before me (il 0. /v neds M -D 5,(,4,;,.. . A
owners of Unit(s) 2R [— O 22UV {  of The Lodge at Snow-
bird, signer(s) of the foregoing Amendment to Declaration of
The Lodge at Snowbird, who duly acknowledged to me that

he/they executed the same.

My Commission Expires: i(]% /)’I &%d

My commission expires NOTARY PU
July 31, 1979 Residing

daia




209

210

211, 212

213, 214, 313

215, 216

217, 218

219, 220

221, 222

223, 224, 323

225, 226
302
304
403, 404

Michael McGee

Junior Bounous

William Sweasy

Thomas W. Weisel

Ted Smith

Don W. Pihl

Roger H. Thompson

Boyd H. Busath

Sid Seftel

Edward Jacobs

John Lynch

M D D

oY)

Frank A. Weil

John Wisenbaker

W-M INSURANCE' COMPANY

By

Its

Otto K. Wetzel

068 1y gégpxqas

C. Wheelwright
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[CORPORATE ACKNOWLEDGMENT]
sTaTE oF _ \J.| )
' ) ss.
county oF _NJ.Y )

’ G/

On the Vﬂ — day-of EQLILAA*&AKA . 1974,
personally appeared before me De vite 18 Lo il p
who being by me duly sworn did say thatshe is the wi fg
of ey Wi D WWo g | , the owner of Unit(s)

9723392 And 2oy of The Lodge at Snowbird, and that the
withih and foregoing Amendment to Declaration of The Lodge
at Snowbird was signed in behalf of said corporation by
authority of a resolution of its Board of Directors, and he
further duly acknowledged to me that said corporation exe-

cuted the same.
) C
AMAU Loy (l‘/l\C‘/\

My Commission Expires:

NOTARY PUBLIC

Residing at \voa Npo ~p WMy
)]

I,"

C,\ﬁ&‘L'A C. DINAN

cav County
2w York County
March 80, 197g

“{INDIVIDUAL ACKNOWLEDGMENT]

STATE OF _ NEW YORK )
) ss.
counTy oF NEW YORK )

On the 20th day of October | 1976, per-
sonally appeared before me Frank A Weil

I e

owners of Unit(s) _ 223/323 and 224
bird, signer(s) of the foregoing Amendment to Declaration of
The Lodge at Snowbird, who duly acknowledged to me that

he/they executed the same.

My Commission Expires:

of The Lodge at Snow-

NOTARY PUBLIC

*J\Ob'\uav(‘i'? . yvan

CotiltA € BINAN
Notary Puulic, Stite of New Yark
No. 30- 4621506
Qualified In Nassau County
Certificate filed in New York County
Commission Expires March 30, 1979

Residing at Ug odne e t\\b‘

14

Cat C 0

T68 W GECEos




200

210

211,

213,

215,

217,

219,

221,

223,

225,

212

214, 313

216

218

220

222

224, 323

226

Michael McGee

Junior Bounous

William Sweasy

Thomas W. Weisel

Ted Smith

Don W. Pihl

Roger H. Thompson

Boyd H. Busath

Sid Seftel

Edward Jacobs

John Lynch

Frank R. Weil

O e O dzkkzau;ékyéiﬂ//\ hn Wisenbaker

;;7 Jean’d. Wisenbaker

302

304

403,

404

WM INSURANCE COMPANY

By

Its

Otto K. Wetzel

C. Wheelwright
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[CORPORATE ACKNOWLEDGMENT]
STATE OF )
) ss.
COUNTY OF )

On the day .of , 1976,
I

personally appeared before me

who being by me duly sworn did say that he is the
, the owner of Unit(s)

of

of The Lodge at Snowbird, and that the
within and foregoing Amendment to Declaration of The Lodge
at Snowbird was signed in behalf of said corporation by
authority of a resolution of its Board of Directors, and he
further duly acknowledged to me that said corporation exe-

cuted the same.

My Commission Expires:
. NOTARY PUBLIC
Residing at

[INDIVIDUAL ACKNOWLEDGMENT]

)

) ss.

)

STATE OF TEXAS

COUNTY OF DALLAS

March ' i%%&, per-

On the 15th day of
sonally appeared before me J i ; '
~owners of Unit(s) 225 296 of The Logge 2" Snow-
LG v Signer(s) of the foregoing Amendment to Declaration of
e at Snowbird, who duly acknowledged to me that

he%bhey executed the same.
C ey (¥ opa

éemmlss1on Expires:
NOQQ/Y PUBLIC
Residing at

Dallas, Texas

E68 1 gg¢iom
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209

210

211, 212

213, 214, 313

215, 216

217, 218

219, 220

221, 222

223, 224, 323

225, 226
302
304
403, 404

Michael McGee

Junior Bounous

William Sweasy

Thomas W. Weisel

Ted Smith

Don W. Pihl

Roger H. Thompson

Boyd H. Busath

Sid Seftel

Edward Jacobs

John Lynch

Frank A. Well

John Wisenbaker

W-M INSURANCE' COMPANY

By /‘7'— o
Ytaitvet §§

Otto K. Wetzel

P68 ™ 9ECP

C. Wheelwright
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[CORPORATE ACKNOWLEDGMENT]
STATE OF  { Z&’/L )
) ) ss.

COUNTY O

'On the géEC)ﬁé day -of (ﬁ:)@/£2;f£4ﬁ\ ., 1976,

personally appeared before me yar/ U LEY
is the

' . AR v
who being by me duly swoyn did say that he ?%2?zézézé?
- of W*/}’(W%& the owner of Unit(s)
o The

OS] odge at Snowbird, and that the
within and foregoing Amendment to Declaration of The Lodge
at Snowbird was signed in behalf of said corporation by

authority of a resolution of its Board o Directors, and he
further duly acknowledged to me that said corpora}/on‘eXe—

cuted the same.

L
e
,/‘
4/‘
p

My Commission Expires:

e 2,097)

[INDIVIDUAL ACKNOWLEDGMENT]

STATE OF )
) ss.
COUNTY OF )
On the day of , 1976, per-
sonally appeared before me ’
owners of Unit(s) of The Lodge at Snow-

bird, signer(s) of the foregoing Amendment to Declaration of
The Lodge at Snowbird, who duly acknowledged to me that
he/they executed the same.

My Commission Expires:

NOTARY PUBLIC
Residing at

GER 1% GECE0e




-5 -
. ~7
405, 406, 505 . %?/Im,ﬂzm, ( //&/wq} .
Ng¥man,Tanner /4~ ] ;
‘ﬁbZéw ‘{,/ ( ,,,/// Losi it g
408
. William Freedman
409

Tom H. Doxey

411, 412, 511, 512

John J. McMullen

413, 414

Harold Dunn
419 .

Ralph Fowkes
421, 521

John Moran
422, 522 .

Spencer Eccles
423, 424

W. Arceneaux

425, 426, 525, 526

Richard D. Bass

501, 502, 503, 504

Edward Mernone

506

Fred Wadsworth
507, 508

Robert O'Block’
509, 510

Lawrence Hafstad
513, 514

Austin Hoyt
517, 518

Lloyd A. Gerlach

968 1w Ssg'pm
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[CORPORATE ACKNOWLEDGMENT]
STATE OF )
) ss.
COUNTY OF )
On the day -of , 1976,
personally appeared before me R

who being by me duly sworn did say that he is the
of , the owner of Unit (s)

of The Lodge at Snowbird, and that the
within and foregoing Amendment -to Declaration of The Lodge
at Snowbird was signed in behalf of said corporation by
authority of a resolution of its Board of Directors, and he
further duly acknowledged to me that said corporation exe-

cuted the same.

My Commission Expires:

NOTARY PUBLIC
Residing at

[INDIVIDUAL ACKNOWLEDGMENT] Normam C. Tanner & Barbara L. Tanner
) Unit Numbers - 405, 406,. 505

Ve
STATE OF 7E )
5 4 o/ ) ss.
COUNTY OF _, .,/ “wsit—)
» . A /
on the /71 day of lris.t4/, , 1976, per-
sonally appeared before me. 4/, i . cud Lopiltin o~ Jusnlts

owners of Unit(s) /5 vsd, 5757 of The Lodge at Snow-
bird, signer(s) of the foregoing Amendment to Declaration of

e Lodge at Snowbird, who duly acknowledged to me that

@uﬁ i e/they executed the same. L -
“.‘ ‘ Veva, '/ . il
fod HO}’};M}/ Comm15s1on Expires: Lt 200 St ]
imip 3 NOTARY PUBLIC - ~/ */*’
R Y.L Residing at .7 /2f - i fl—
RN UﬁL‘ ;
A

4

468 1 ggCEos




405,

408

409

411,

413,

419

421,

422,

423,

425,

501,

506

507,

509,

513,

517,

406, 505

412, 511,

414

521

522

424

426, 525,

502, 503,

508

510

514

518

512

526

504

Norman Tanner

. William Freedman

vl ) P e .
Feide lod e« ac 'v/tu IV A AL

Tom H. Doxey

John J. McMullen

Harold Dunn

Ralph Fowkes

John Moran

Spencer Eccles

W. Arceneaux

Richard D. Bass

Edward Mernone

Fred Wadsworth

Robert O'Block-

Lawrence Hafstad

Austin Hoyt

Lloyd A. Gerlach

868 1w gECPicog
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[CORPORATE ACKNOWLEDGMENT]
STATE OF )
) ss.
COUNTY OF )
On the day -of , 1976,

personally appeared before me
who being by me duly sworn did say that he is the

of , the owner of Unit (s)
of The Lodge at Snowbird, and that the
within and foregoing Amendment to Declaration of The Lodge
at Snowbird was signed in behalf of said corporation by
authority of a resolution of its Board of Directors, and he

further duly acknowledged to me that said corporation exe-
cuted the same.

’

My Commission Expires:

NOTARY PUBLIC
Residing at

[INDIVIDUAL ACKNOWLEDGMENTI

STATE OF NEVADA )
) ss.
COUNTY OF _CLARK )

On the 13th day of October , 1976, per-
sonally appeared before me WILLIAM E. and BARBARA A. FREEDMAN ,
owners of Unit(s) 408 and 408S of The Lodge at Snow-
bird, signer(s) of the foregoing Amendment to Declaration of
The Lodge at Snowbird, who duly acknowledged to me that
he/they executed the same.

My Commission Expires: oy 46%44%
NOTARY PUBLIC
August 12, 1978 Residing at 4436 S. Peterson Dr.

Las Vegas, Nevada 89103

WARER] BRAMIWELL ;

siic—State of Nevada
H
1
]
| ]

i
a
8

NS HIC—
CCOUNTY GF CLARK
My Comailssion Explres Aug. 12, 1978

0121 G 0 E G 3 M L S0 1 U S O U S 2 A G OB s
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Norman Tanner

. William Freedman
/”“'

”fmm%ﬁ m‘“’f’“\)M W‘“U%@«

\*"T6m‘ﬂ, Doxey

409

4

W

John J. McMullen

413, 414

Harold Dunn
419

‘Ralph Fowkes
421, 521

John Moran
422, 522

Spencer Eccles
423, 424

W. Arceneaux

425, 426, 525, 526

Richard D. Bass

501, 502, 503, 504

Edward Mernone

’ 506

Fred Wadsworth
507, 508

Robert O'Block:
509, 510

Lawrence Hafstad
513, 514

Austin Hoyt
517, 518

Lloyd A. Gerlach

056 1w 96GTH08
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[CORPORATE ACKNOWLEDGMENT]
IR 4
sTaTE oF [ [ R b ) rd
=, ) ss.

QA
COUNTY OF [ f.

“on the" ij ‘day .of K/@ iji‘iM BER 1976,

personally appeared“before me ~
who being by me duly sworn did say that he is the
of , the owner of Unit(s)

of The Lodge at Snowbird, and that the
within and foregoing Amendment -to Declaration of The Lodge
at Snowbird was signed in behalf of said corporation by
authority of a resolution of its Board of Directors, and he
further duly acknowledged to me that said corporation exe-
cuted the same.

My Commission Expires:

NOTARY PUBLIC
Residing at

[INDIVIDUAL ACKNOWLEDGMENT]

STATE OF UT}%H& )

) ss.

COUNTY OF 5}5 L‘f’ ffﬁ ﬂ"ﬁ )

on the 4’@ day_of Mot ;‘:M&&gﬁ 1976, per: o
sonally appeared before me *fg)ﬁd\ H annd B UM %éml'f W;l FOES
owners of Unit(s) fi A T UPHE % of The Lodge at Snow-
bird, signer(s) of the foregoing Amendment to Declaration of

The Lodge at Snowbird, who dul knowledged to me that .«
he/they executed the same.

My Commission Expires: %éﬁ'i{Z//Z/ié?/v7 g ﬂéﬂj}f{
ARY PUBL
L L 277 Residing at ///(ffg/

..L) 7"
,ff’

%G04

136 1w 968




405, 406, 505

Norman Tanner

408

. William Freedman

409

Tom H. Doxey

& Veowe szz d%%&—é&m—/
411, 412, 511, 512 Jdcquéline J. MéMullen
(MrsYJohn J. McMullen

413, 414

Harold Dunn
419

Ralph Fowkes
421, 521

John Moran
422, 522 :

Spencer Eccles
423, 424

W. Arceneaux

425, 426, 525, 526

Richard D. Bass

501, 502, 503, 504

Edward Mernone

506

Fred Wadsworth
507, 508

Robert O'Block’
509, 510

Lawrence Hafstad
513, 514

Austin Hoyt
517, 518

Lloyd A. Gerlach

236 MW 9SG
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[CORPORATE ACKNOWLEDGMENT]
STATE OF )
) ss.
COUNTY OF )

On the day-of , 1976,
personally appeared before me ’
who being by me duly sworn did say that he is the
of , the owner of Unit (s)

of The Lodge at Snowbird, and that the
within and foregoing Amendment -to Declaration of The Lodge
at Snowbird was signed in behalf of said corporation by
authority of a resolution of its Board of Directors, and he
further duly acknowledged to me that said corporation exe-
cuted the same.

My Commission Expires:
NOTARY PUBLIC
Residing at

[INDIVIDUAL ACKNOWLEDGMENT]

STATE OF /Miw (/M/( )
) ss.

COUNTY OF /‘l/ﬂ// %zw )

on the /i/'" day of ﬂc@@ﬁﬁ , 1976, per-
sonally appeared before me Jacqueline J. McMullen

owners of Unit(s) 411, 412, 511, 512 of The Lodge at Snow-
bird, signer(s) of the foregoing Amendment to Declaration of
The Lodge at Snowbird, who duly acknowledged to me that
he/they executed the same. '

; Wl /0 /mw/

NOTARY PUBTIC |
\Rdsid ng at
JOSEPH A. TORRE

Netary Public, State of New York
ual'ng- _41(-24002585
ified in Queens C
Certificate filed in New Yor(;ug%,unty
Commission Expires March 30, 19.',}7

My Commission Expires:

14




405,

408

409

411,

413,

419

421,

422,

423,

425,

501,

506

507,

509,

513,

517,

406, 505

412, 511, 512

414

521

522

424

426, 525, 526

502, 503, 504

508

510

514

518

Norman Tanner

. William Freedman

Tom H. Doxey

John J. McMullen

CTZati/;c/zA ;ri,z/ CC ' /&/44 44,4’1/
&mmmlmmhéﬂzMEP/Nt £

Ralph Fowkes

John Moran

Spencer Eccles

W. Arceneaux

Richard D. Bass

Edward Mernone

Fred Wadsworth

Robert O'Block:

Lawrence Hafstad

(&4

&

ES

e

: W
Austin Hoyt ()
ep)

=

=

Lloyd A. Gerlach 3 w0
L]

W




[CORRQRATE ACKNOWLEDGMENT]

STATE OF +ah )

" ) ss.
COUNTY -OF _ g |ake )

On the day .of Qctohopr , 1976,
personally appearedbefore me r.thapine E Dunn ’
who being by me duly\gworn @id say that Jie is the
-of , the owner of Unit(s)

The Lodge at Snowbird, and that the
ent to Declaration of The Lodge
alf of said corporation by

its Board of Directors, and he
further duly a to m&\ that said corporation exe-

__413 & 414 i
within and foregoing

at Snowbird was si

NOTARY PUBLIC
Residing at

[INDIVIDUAL ACKNOWLEDGMENT]

STATE OF Utah

COUNTY OF Salt ake
On the _ 20th day of _ Qctober , 1976, per-

)
) ss.
)

sonally appeared before me  (catherine F. Dunn p

owners of Unit(s) 413 & 414 of The Lodge at

bird, signer(s) of the foregoing Amendment to Declaraflo ?ﬁnk

The Lodge at Snowbird, who duly acknowledged to me th%ﬁ.u ...... /?@k

he/they executed the same. oy L8l N
__’//' :' 3 e L s

My Commission Expires; .. ... //;2////f/ P00 el T S

C LT, e 5t T
August 14, 1977 i-6- ' i o

GOE W GECEH0e




405,

408

409

411,

413,

419

421,

422,

423,

425,

501,

506

507,

509,

513,

517,

406,

412,

414

521

522

424

426,

502,

508

510

514

518

505

511,

525,

503,

512

526

504

Norman Tanner

. William Freedman

Tom H. Doxey

John J. McMullen

Harold Dunn

Spencer Eccles

W. Arceneaux

Richard D. Bass

Edward Mernone

Fred Wadsworth

Robert O'Block’

Lawrence Hafstad

Austin Hoyt

Lloyd A. Gerlach

906 1% GECH0E




- 8 -
[CORPORATE ACKNOWLEDGMENT)]
STATE OF )
) ss.
COUNTY OF )

On the day - of , 1976,
personally appeared before me p
who being by me duly sworn did say that he is the
of , the owner of Unit(s)

of The Lodge at Snowbird, and that the
within and foregoing Amendment to Declaration of The Lodge
at Snowbird was signed in behalf of said corporation by
authority of a resolution of its Board of Directors, and he
further duly acknowledged to me that said corporation exe-
cuted the same.

My Commission Expires:

NOTARY PUBLIC
Residing at

[INDIVIDUAL ACKNOWLEDGMENT]

STATE OF ,&W,?M ;
COUNTY OF é,u,ej;,v ) 5s

On the &/ﬂl day o 8’ , 1976, per-
sonally appeared before m tra’ '
owners of Unit(s) HA /S5 of The Lodge at Snow-

bird, signer(s) of the Fforegoing Amendment to Declaration of
The Lodge at Snowbird, who duly acknowledged to me that

he/they executed the same.

My Commission Expires: ‘/g fo—w M

My Comr oot 100 Residing at 3o/ Vsscart B,
Rrecation), Lauiood !

¥ e,
Wittty
AN

40

- 24
LOB % QECENE

A=y

&
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405,

408

409

411,

413,

419

421,

422,

423,

425,

501,

506

507,

509,

513,

517,

406, 505

412, 511, 512

414

521

522

424

426, 525, 526

502, 503, 504

508

510

514

518

Norman Tanner

. William Freedman

Tom H. Doxey

John J. McMullen

Harold Dunn

Ralph Fowkes

John Moran

/Spiﬁcer Eccles

W. Arceneaux

Richard D. Bass

Edward Mernone

Fred Wadsworth

Robert O'Block’

Lawrence Hafstad

5

Austin Hoyt

876 1% gECEics

Lloyd A. Gerlach
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[CORPORATE ACKNOWLEDGMENT]}
STATE OF )
) .ss.
COUNTY OF )
On the day .of , 1976,
personally appeared before me ’

who being by me duly sworn did say that he is the
; the owner of Unit (s)

of

of The Lodge at Snowbird, and that the
within and foregoing Amendment to Declaration of The Lodge
at Snowbird was signed in behalf of said corporation by
authority of a resolution of its Board of Directors, and he
further duly acknowledged to me that said corporation exe-

cuted the same.

My Commission Expires:
NOTARY PUBLIC
Residing at

[INDIVIDUAL ACKNOWLEDGMENT]

STATE OF jﬁ% , )
v, , ) ss.
COUNTY OF /;//,g,%ﬁ‘gz 2e )
= \’—\

On the F .+ day of™. Zrisdit 1978, per- P
sonally appeared before me ,2//4ﬁxxl¢;4m(f((uw}yjﬁVﬁ:ZZ/¢:£;r2ée/

owners of Unit(s) £~ » 5772 of The Lédge at Snow-
bird, signer(s) of the foregoing Amendment to Declaration of
The Lodge at Snowbird, who duly acknowledged to me that

he/they executed the same. K\ ., .
»\\'""%mission Expires: -’?/4541 %4 ot
50 NOFARY PUBLIC o/ - , = ¢
gééé/7</f}/f€ é?/%fééﬁi¢{
7

%&5\ Residing ati

%5 Pl
‘*2?)2'. GEZ,""' 5e?

7 =

0

i

\

j 2t

606 ¥ 396G




405,

408

409

411,

413,

419

421,

422,

423,

425,

501,

506

507,

509,

513,

517,

406,

412,

414

521

522

424

426,

502,

508

510

514

518

505

511,

525,

503,

512

526

504

Norman Tanner

. William Freedman

Tom H. Doxey

John J. McMullen

Harold Dunn

Ralph Fowkes

John Moran

Sﬁencer Eccles

(Getticn Y (Zroenceces

W. Arcendaux /

Richard D. Bass

Edward Mernone

Fred Wadswoxrth

Robert O'Block"

Lawrence Hafstad

Austin Hoyt

Lloyd A. Gerlach

016 1w ggCPrcos
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[CORPORATE ACKNOWLEDGMENT]
STATE OF )
) ss.
COUNTY OF )

On the day .of , 1976,
personally appeared before me ’
who being by me duly sworn did say that he is the
of , the owner of Unit (s)

of The Lodge at Snowbird, and that the
within and foregoing Amendment to Declaration of The Lodge
at Snowbird was signed in behalf of said corporation by
authority of a resolution of its Board of Directors, and he
further duly acknowledged to me that said corporation exe-
cuted the same.

My Commission Expires :

NOTARY PUBLIC
Residing at

[INDIVIDUAL ACKNOWLEDGMENT]
e eyt

4/
STATE OF . /fAA~a7 )

) ss.

COUNTY OF @(LZZ@M )

on the {  day of ztc/?z.u , 1976, per-
sonally appeared before me 4. AecEMEAYY q’/yapgyf/. /7@69!@7?0)(
owners of Unit(s) 42 ¢1Y¥ S-42-3 of The Lodge at Snow-
bird, signer(s) of the fdregoirfg Amendment to Declaration of
The Lodge at Snowbird, who duly acknowledged to me that

~he/they executed the same.
s \{Mm ssion Expires: /.'%L{,.ZCL;Z// Py

R\ }gcxs Motary Public ;
S , Notary NOTARY PUBLIG , ., /)
%ﬁfﬁfgfhz;ﬁfén
/

e h ““d?“.B“f"‘és,Cﬂun?yl Texas. Residing at_|

N




405, 406, 505

408

409

411, 412, 511, 512

413, 414

419

421, 521

422, 522

423, 424

425, 426, 525, 526

501, 502, 503, 504

506

507, 508

509, 510

513, 514

517, 518

Norman Tanner

. William Freedman

Tom H. Doxey

John J. McMullen

Harold Dunn

Ralph Fowkes

John Moran

Speﬁcer Eccles

W. Arceneaux

Richard D. Bass

Edward Mernone

N LT

Fred Wadsworth

Robert O'Block®

Lawrence Hafstad

Austin Hoyt

Lloyd A. Gerlach




[CORPORATE ACKNOWLEDGMENT]
STATE OF

COUNTY OF/gé/,v ,a:_;p—

On the day -of

L2 718 it
personally appeared before me vmf__:“

T, 21, ULl
-2 the

who being,by me duly gworn did7say that hes i SN

- of M@M , the ownefr o Unit(s)své vso<C s
of The Lodge at Snowbird, and that the

within and foregoing Amendment to Declaration of The Lodge

at Snowbird was signed in behalf of said corporation by

authority of a resolution of its Board of Directors, and he
further duly acknowledged to me that said corporation exe-—

cuted the same.

4

"

My Commission Expires :
NOZARY PUBLIC

gkl /9 /779 re%iding at

[INDIVIDUAL ACKNOWLEDGMENT]

sTaTE oF (&,

COUNTY OF ﬁ est) )

J
On the Zo day of , 1976, per-
sonally appeared before me _ Laas [l o cetnZas
SOC L Soe s of The Lodge at Snow-

owners of Unit(s)
bird, signer(s) of the foregoing Amendment to Declaration of

The Lodge at Snowbird, who duly acknowledged to me that
he/they executed the same.

My Commission Expires: Wernaa /- 1
NOQARY PUBLIC

l]‘,“,:ﬁ - 19 !tﬂj)g Residing at¢n /
I Caﬁ'a)u, tana Gra7 o

W GG CPicog

p)

£16




408

409

411,
413,
419

421,
422,
423,
425,
501,
506

507,
509,
513,

517,

412, 511, 512

414

521

522

424

426, 525, 526

502, 503, 504

508

510

514

518

Norman Tanner

. William Freedman

Tom H. Doxey

John J. McMullen

Harold Dunn

Ralph Fowkes

John Moran

Spencer Eccles

W. Arceneaux

Richard D. Bass

Edward Mernone

Fred Wadsworth

Robert O'Block’

Lawrence Hafstad

‘%'S“f?hu g
97
800G

Austin Hoyt

Lloyd A. Gerlach

47

bd 9%




[CORPORATE ACKNOWLEDGMENT]

STATE OF )
) ss.

COUNTY OF )

1976,

r

On the day.of ’

personally appeared before me
who being by me duly sworn did say that he is the
the owner of Unit(s)

of .
of The Lodge at Snowbird, and that the
within and foregoing Amendment to Declaration of The Lodge
at Snowbird was signed in behalf of said corporation by
authority of a resolution of its Board of Directors, and he
further duly acknowledged to me that said corporation exe-

cuted the same.

My Commission Expires:
NOTARY PUBLIC

Residing at

[INDIVIDUAL ACKNOWLEDGMENT]

STATE OF Wew Ynk )

ss.
COUNTY OF A/« Y 4 )
On the 37 day of ECclobrev , 1976, per-
"-'sonab' appeared before me ébbgff 0 Rloc 4 ’
& %Erbwgérs %f Unit(s) SO Jof of The Lodge at Snow-

Sy ,bird; »sigper (&) of the foregoing Amendment to Declaration of
Qp ﬁQage wat Snowbird, who duly acknowledged to me that

,; \(1 ffmh

e /thsy executed the same. ;237//

‘.'\.\» : .

: e e /

:,, W

DLILMY Commission Expires:
*, RSO ANCES HERSHKOWITZ NOTARY PUBLIC / B
‘-"’.'u‘,,, ' Nut:!:g Pub}fé. State of New York Residing at 78wl Gt 4
fis gy 0. SI-T11372T
@ NY, Wy )00

' d im New York County
] a:?)ﬂ Expires March 30, 1977




405, 406, 505

408

409

411, 412, 511, 512

413, 414

419

421, 521

422, 522

423, 424

425, 426, 525, 526

501, 502, 503, 504

506

507, 5068

509, 510

513, 514

517, 518

Norman Tanner

. William Freedman

Tom H. Doxey

John J. McMullen

Harold Dunn

Ralph Fowkes

John Moran

Spencer Eccles

W. Arceneaux

Richard D. Bass

Edward Mernone

Fred Wadsworth

Robert O'Block®

P rs 1 vE)

Lawrence Hafstad

0%

un
AU

Austin Hoyt

gI6 M 3G

Lloyd A. Gerlach
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[CORPORATE ACKNOWLEDGMENT!]
STATE OF )
) ss.
COUNTY OF )

On the day -of , 1976,
personally appeared before me ’
who being by me duly sworn did say that he is the
of , the owner of Unit(s)

of The Lodge at Snowbird, and that the
within and foregoing Amendment to Declaration of The Lodge
at Snowbird was signed in behalf of said corporation by
authority of a resolution of its Board of Directors, and he
further duly acknowledged to me that said corporation exe-
cuted the same.

My Commission Expires:

NOTARY PUBLIC
Residing at

[INDIVIDUAL ACKNOWLEDGMENT]

STATE OF /Naicland
wmﬁ@b,[lliiY OF Q/L&eef/ Closess

on the //+44, day of Aéclﬁlﬁéz. , 1976, per

N “sbhal Ly“appeared before mefy L K. Hufstadd + Mrs L K. MHatetsd
0 ne%s 3% Unit (s) 50?%( S‘//J of The Lodge at Snow-
Q‘Ablrd,,51gner(s) of the foregoing Amendment to Declaration of

:‘ Mowﬂhe Lpdge at Snowbird, who duly acknowledged to me that
pkjghe they executed the same.
v, o / h \&u@ '
LIt ‘.Commlss1on Expires: 2%%//4@4;5@ Y, Oipver/
¥

S A s NOTARY PUBLIC .
e 74 / ‘ / q /J ReSiding at 7/ 23 g 7 »f'/’ (ﬁ’:’céﬁ 2/¢ Y] 7
v / /

)
) ss.
)




405,

408

409

411,

413,

419

421,

422,

423,

425,

501,

506

507,

509,

513,

517,

406, 505

412, 511, 512

414

521

522

424

426, 525, 526

502, 503, 504

508

510

514

518

Norman Tanner

. William Freedman

Tom H. Doxey

John J. McMullen

Harold Dunn

Ralph Fowkes

John Moran

Spencer Eccles

W. Arceneaux

Richard D. Bass

Edward Mernone

Fred Wadsworth

Robert O'Block~

Lawrence Hafstad

Austin Hoyt’

Lloyd A. Gerlach

8T6 14 gpCicu
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[CORPORATE ACKNOWLEDGMENT]
STATE OF )
) ss.
COUNTY OF )

On the day .of , 1976,
personally appeared before me ’
who being by me duly sworn did say that he is the
of , the owner of Unit(s)

of The Lodge at Snowbird, and that the
within and foregoing Amendment -to Declaration of The Lodge
at Snowbird was signed in behalf of said corporation by
authority of a resolution of its Board of Directors, and he
further duly acknowledged to me that said corporation exe-
cuted the same.

My Commission Expires:

NOTARY PUBLIC
Residing at

[INDIVIDUAL ACKNOWLEDGMENT]

STATE OF %, / /
COUNTY OF. %% /// // o

, ,:/ '
On the ﬁ%ay of / » 1976, per-
sonally appeared before me S o ,4ﬂ¢// '

owners of Unit(s) S~ 35BS e of The Lodge at Snow-
bird, signer(s) of the foredoing Amendment to Declaratlonmef
The Lodge at Snowbird, who duly acknowledged to me thq@““ '

he/they executed the same. _ , AT

My Commission Expires:
NOTARY PUBLIC

/432627 7 »/3;7/7 Residing at




519, 520

523, 524

601, 602,'701,4702
603, 604

605,606
607,608,707
609,610,709,710
611, 612, 711, 712
613, 713, 714

615, 715

616, 617

618,619,620,719,720

621,622,721,722

623,723

624,724

Theodore A. L}:n%
%sz W" /

JohA E‘/Cotter

Harry M. Dye

Tom A. Guthrie

George Jedenoff

David Boies

John N. Irwin

Grant B. Culley

Preston Gaylord

Kenneth Walker

Chandler Hovey

Michael S. Landes

Douglas Tuck

Ralph Falk

Daniel A. Kind

Richard O'Connel

LY.

Eugene Murphy

026 19 gECPoie
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[CORPORATE ACKNOWLEDGMENT]
STATE OF )
‘ ) ss.
COUNTY OF )
On the day .of , 1976,

personally appeared before me
who being by me duly sworn did say that he is the

of , the owner of Unit(s)
of The Lodge at Snowbird, and that the
within and foregoing Amendment to Declaration of The Lodge
at Snowbird was signed in behalf of said corporation by
authority of a resolution of its Board of Directors, and he

further duly acknowledged to me that said corporation exe-
cuted the same.

r

My Commission Expires:

NOTARY PUBLIC
Residing at

[INDIVIDUAL ACKNOWLEDGMENT]

STATE OF 4&%4\)} ;
COUNTY OF M )

SS.

ﬁ%mgmN\Ns

it
@ >
i

.......
o .,
.

H -
vs

s

izners of Unit(s)

S5aD 8 THak

On the Sq)'ix day ,of S ;;uuuﬁﬁkmv-, 1976, per-
onally appeared before me <£<Ojan\ &‘OJAOamwmu&tY{ Qm/t&k;
-~ of The Lodde at Snowvi-

signer(s) of the foregoing Amendment to Declaration of

kiO‘Aﬁ)ngg Lodge at Snowbird, who duly acknowledged to me that

he/they executed the same.

o Ry U\ \ PR

Residing at 120

TroTARY PURLIC @ &Q,NJ Si%\i)d\

26 W eGPy




519, 520

Theodore A. Lyman

523, 524

John E. Cotter

601, 602, 701, %WQ‘AL M&?A«
\ ‘ Harry{JM. Dyed ' (/ :

603, 604

Tom A. Guthrie
605,606

George Jedenoff
607,608,707

David Boies

609,610,709,710

John N. Irwin

611, 612, 711, 712

Grant B. Culley

613, 713, 714

Preston Gaylord

615, 715

Kenneth Walker

Chandler Hovey

616, 617

Michael S. Landes

618,619,620,719,720

Douglas Tuck

621,622,721,722

Ralph Falk

623,723

Daniel A. Kind

624,724

Richard O'Connel

Eugene Murphy
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[CORPORATE ACKNOWLEDGMENT]
STATE OF )
) ss.
COUNTY OF )
On the day .of , 1976,

personally appeared before me
who being by me duly sworn did say that he is the
of . , the owner of Unit(s)

of The Lodge at Snowbird, and that the
within and foregoing Amendment to Declaration of The Lodge
at Snowbird was signed in behalf of said corporation by
authority of a resolution of its Board of Directors, and he
further duly acknowledged to me that said corporation exe-

cuted the same.

My Commission Expires:
NOTARY PUBLIC

Residing at

[INDIVIDUAL ACKNOWLEDGMENT]

STATE OF /) /w2y )

COUNTY OF /vyoyter s, 0 )
5 .

Oon theﬁ,ffé‘ day of ]) iy / y7 1976, per-
sonally appeared before me ., .. NN \cqh, ’
owners of Unit(s) {0 of The Lodge at Snow-

ment to Declaration of

The Lodge at Snowbird, who duly acknowledged to me that

he/they executed the same.
\)/(/h //L /- / ((\ \

My Commission Expires:
S NOTARY PUBLIC . ( ’
r,,,A'/,,"i”_ﬂ/ Residing at /}/ /e /-,/,;,, A
77

SHARON A.MROS
NOTARY PUBLIC — MINNESOTA

i, AL T )
ﬁ_ﬁ HENNEPIN COUNTY

‘ M fonussion Expires May 29, 1982
nAMM& DN OGN NN ©

'\meu' N

Ao

o8 ggg'ﬁxéas




519, 520
523, 524

601, 602, 701, 702

603, 604

605,606

607,608,707

609,610,709,710

611, 612, 711, 712

613, 713, 714

615, 715

616, 617

618,619,620,719,720

621,622,721,722

623,723

624,724

Theodore A. Lyman

John E. Cotter

Harry M. Dye

Tom A. Guthrie

]

ﬂwuj;

George Jedenoff 5%§gi;‘AA;;35744t:2;7

David Boies

John N. Irwin

Grant B. Culley

Preston Gaylord

Kenneth Walker

Chandler Hovey

Michael S. Landes

Douglas Tuck

Ralph Falk

Daniel A. Kind

Richard O'Connel

Eugene Murphy

IR

L2
]

-

I 985‘.!?

~
B
bt

¥es
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[CORPORATE ACKNOWLEDGMENT]
STATE OF )
: ) ss.
COUNTY OF )
On the day -of , 1976,

personally appeared before me '

who being by me duly sworn did say that he is the
of , the owner of Unit(s)

of The Lodge at Snowbird, and that the
within and foregoing Amendment to Declaration of The Lodge
at Snowbird was signed in behalf of said corporation by
authority of a resolution of its Board of Directors, and he
further duly acknowledged to me that said corporation exe-

cuted the same.

My Commission Expires:

NOTARY PUBLIC
Residing at

[INDIVIDUAL ACKNOWLEDGMENT]

STATE OFW )

) ss.

)

COUNTY OFWA, ,
V ’-%
On the &~ day, gof @W , 1976, per=
Before me Lergp 4. avd Darlara S

sonally appeared before me

owners of Unit(s) (oS ond L# & ] of The Lodg¥ ¥ Sn?/

bird, signer(s) of the foregoing Amendment to Declaration o
The Lodge at Snowbird, who duly acknowledged to me that

he/they executed the same. éﬁzggzie

My Commission Expires: 2 3251/42L14*¢é1i}

. NOTARY PUBL%E . ;; .
Ell"l"l”””H"ll”""”(lHH”I"!I"A""""I‘" Residing at o

[/

OFFICIAL SEAL
ANNE KK, DOWDY
NOTARY PURLIC CALIFORNIA
ALAMEDA COUNTY
z 'y Commission Expires Hov, 26,1876
=R L AL S R SR DA AR AL

F A2/

TEEIRERN IR AQNNNR

54

Q26 1w S6S 008
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519, 520
523, 524

601, 602, 701, 702

603, 604

§os,606
607,608,707
609,610,709;710
611, 612, 711, 712
613, 713, 714

615, 715

616, 617
618,619{620,719,720
621,622,721)72?
623,723

624,724

Thepdore A. Lyman

John E. Cotter

Harry M. Dye

Tom A..Guthrie .

- George Jedenoff

Tt

David Boies Sneda M Haves

John N. Irwin

. Grant B. Culley

Preston Gaylord

Kenneth Walker

Chandler Hovey

Michael S. Landes

3

Douglas Tuck

Ralph Falk

Daniel A. Kind

Richard 0'Connel

Eugene Murphy

6E€ 008

W G

3




[CORPORATE ACKNOWLEDGMENT]

STATE OF 7M. )
] ‘ ) ss.
COUNTY OF emyro . )

‘on the gyt day .of By .S , 1979,

personally appeared before me p
who being by me duly sworn did say that he is the
-of -, the owner of Unit(s)

of The Lodge at Snowbird, and that the
within and foregoing Amendment -to Declaration of The Lodge
at Snowbird was signed in behalf of said corporation by
authority of a resolution of its Board of Directors, and he
further duly acknowledged to me that said corporation exe-
cuted the same.

My Commission Expires: - ' e
NOTARY PUBLIC
Residing at

(INDIVIDUAL ACKNOWLEDGMENT]

STATE OF /) ton | )
) ss.

COUNTY OF )(,Z:L,,w\_ . )

on the /A day of 2&4{ , 197§, per-
sonally appeared before me Slrcecye Lot v AL e el PP ALl
owners of Unit(s) foi)e@x|ie] of The Lodge at Snow-
bird, signer(s) of the foregoing Amendment to Declaration of
The Lodge at Snowbird, who duly acknowledged to me that

he/they executed the same. .

My Commission Expires: < 0
000000000 sosssssrsy NOTARY PUBLIC A ,
: CILLE H. MELBY Residing at oXpoms Fady VIVt
LTIy NOTARY PUBLIC - MINNESOTA ' P v
TR, HENNEPIN COUNTY
b SANLY My Commission Expires May 27, 1963

226 W §ECPHcus




519, 520

523, 524

601, 602,.701, 702
‘603, 604

605,606
607,608,707
609,610,709,710
611, 612, 711, 712
613, 713, 714

615, 715

616, 617

618,619,620,719,720

621,622,721,722

623,723

624,724

Theodore A. Lyman

John E. Cotter

Harry M. Dye

Tom A. Guthrie

George Jedenoff

David Boies

0L T

Jofy/ N. Irwin III

Grant B. Culley

Preston Gaylord

Kenneth Walker

Chandler Hovey

Michael S. Landes

Douglas Tuck

Ralph Falk

Daniel A. Kind

Richard O'Connel

826 14 GECEios

Eugene Murphy




STATE OF NEW YORK )
SS.

~—

counTy OF hew Yoy
On the /?%& day of\yunﬂu”l&L“j , 1976, person-
ally appeared before me JANE I. SOLLINGER, joint owner of
Units 609, 610, 709, 710 of The Lodge at Snowbird, signer of
the foregoing Amendment to Declaration of The Lodge at Snow-
bird, who duly acknowledged to me that she executed the same.

\O'QA/\/ O O\&&a’ow

/) Notary Public

oGO LTTITSANT ¥ .
NOTARY PUBLIC, State of New Yors s
No. 41-5867075 N N it
Qualified in Queens County ' IS ! -J
Cartificate filed in New York County L0 4 @
Term Expires March 30, 1978 5 z S
bhdm Q¢ .
P e T
.'n,, Nae S?m\‘

STATE OF California )
SS.
COUNTY OF San Benito)

day of December , 1976, person-
IRWIN III, joint owner of
signer of

On the 6th

ally appeared before me JOHN N.
Units 609, 610, 709, 710 of The Lodge at Snowbird,

the foregoing Amendment to Declaration of The Lodge at Snow-
bird, who duly acknowledged to me that he executed the same.

2N 'mmnnuﬂ‘

NotaryVPublic

a2t
Behasnge s npngygns-

OFrlFrAL SEAL

2RSIIZURINAESLO)

My Commizsion Expices Getober 1, 1979

piags

390 Fifth St., Hollister, C,z\L 95023




519, 520

523, 524

601, 602,.701, 702
603, 604

605,606
607,608,707
609,610,709,710
611, 612, 711, 712
613, 713, 714

615, 715

616, 617
618,619,620,719,720
621,622,721,722
623,723

624,724

Theodore A. Lyman

John E. Cotter

Harry M. Dye

)

Tom A. Guthrie

George Jedenoff

David Boies

Preston Gaylord

Kenneth Walker

Chandler Hovey

Michael S. Landes

Douglas Tuck

Ralph Falk

Daniel A. Xind

Richard O'Connel

Eugene Murphy

W QG0

3
b

0£6
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[CORPORATE ACKNOWLEDGMENT]

STATE OF Ca/ | )
)

COUNTY OF ) )

SS.

On the day .of , 1976,

personally appeared before me
who being by me duly sworn did say that he is the
the owner of Unit(s)

of The Lodge at Snowbird, and that the
within and foregoing Amendment to Declaration of The Lodge
at Snowbird was signed in behalf of said corporation by
authority of a resolution of its Board of Directors, and he
further duly acknowledged to me that said corporation exe-

cuted the same.

My Commission Expires:
NOTARY PUBLIC -

Residing at

[INDIVIDUAL ACKNOWLEDGMENT]

¥ " ~
STATE OF CO«Q/L{(}J*VMQ )

U )
COUNTY OF )2 Ooan_ 7% afe o )

on the 22 ha day of Oetytor 1976 per- /:"
L\,

sonally appeared before me /éﬁ4a4~j‘73 Ci¢£1Q4m auh¢Q
owners of Unit(s) £/ ~C12 -TlH- TIX of Thé Kodge at SﬁBWq\

bird, signer(s) of the foregoing Amendment to Declaration of
The Lodge at Snowbird, who duly acknowledged to me that

he/they executed the same. K£2474Z4h

My Commission Expires:
NOTARY PUBL&‘C

SS.

AW%O,Z&/ /97 9 ~ Residing at Pmmvuu@
gr C MA\ZDLW

AURRE

PORATHY PREV! 'RA

S AL UG

My Comuuission Expires November 20, 1979

Bezagyoo-
a
L P

186 M 9ECH:




519, 520

523, 524

601, 602,'701,'702
603, 604

605,606
607,608,707
609,610,709,710
611, 612, 711, 712
613, 713, 714 -

615, 715

616, 617
618,619,620,719,720
621,622,721,722
623,723

624,724

Thepdore A. Lyman

John E. Cotter

Harry M. Dye

Tom A. Guthrie

George Jedenoff

David Boies

John N. Irwin

Grant B. Culley

Maneg Pt S. Hacylurd

Preston Gaylord

Kenneth Walker

Chandler Hovey

Michael S. Landes

Douglas Tuck

Ralph Falk

Daniel A. Kind

Richard O'Connel

CEL6G W gECEicos

Eugene Murphy
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[CORPORATE ACKNOWLEDGMENT]
STATE OF )
) ss.
COUNTY OF )
On the day .of , 1976,

personally appeared before me
who being by me duly sworn did say that he is the

of , the owner of Unit(s)

of The Lodge at Snowbird, and that the
within and foregoing Amendment -to Declaration of The Lodge
at Snowbird was signed in behalf of said corporation by
authority of a resolution of its Board of Directors, and he

further duly acknowledged to me that said corporation exe-
cuted the same.

14

My Commission Expires :

NOTARY PUBLIC
Residing at

[INDIVIDUAL ACKNOWLEDGMENT]

STATE OF AW YOreK g
county oF \MYIARAE. )

On the ngday of d P Agﬂxé%, 1976, per-
sonally appeared before me Y ot AL P00 AN MY LS
owners of Unit(s) 4 IR, 743 =214 of The Lodge at Snow-4-AY Lo

bird, signer(s) of the foregding Amendment to Declaration of K< Wv]
The Lodge at Snowbird, who duly acknowledged to me that
he/they executed the same. ’

My Commission Expires: ;{Ef)ﬂﬁﬂm gﬁd
4 ARY BLI
Moray 31,1427 gg@iding at Wm,/ﬁ Y.

SS.

St

w il

o

ees 1w 9(;9;-%‘509




519, 520

523, 524

601, 602,b701,.702
603, 604

605,606
607,608,707
609,610,709,710
611, 612, 711, 712
613, 713, 714

-

615, 715

616, 617
618,619,620,719,720
621,622,721,722
623,723

624,724

Theodoie A. Lyman

John E. Cotter

Harry M. Dye

Tom A. Guthrie

George Jedenoff

David Boies

John N. Irwin

Grant B. Culley

Preston G

Kenneth Wal er

Z /?’ Ll ’Z///

Chandler Hovey '

Michael S. Landes

Douglas Tuck

Ralph Falk

Daniel A. Kind

Richard O'Connel

Eugene Murphy

,
4

W QECEice

bes
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[CORPORATE ACKNOWLEDGMENT]
STATE OF /’déu) yaﬂk )
A//_ / ) ss.
COUNTY OF MEW VonK )
: I _d '

: On the /7 day -of :khﬁﬁwu&a&/ , 1976,
personally appeared before me ’
who being by me duly sworn did say that he is the
of , the owner of Unit (s)

of The Lodge at Snowbird, and that the
within and foregoing Amendment to Declaration of The Lodge
at Snowbird was signed in behalf of said corporation by
authority of a resolution of its Board of Directors, and he
further duly acknowledged to me that said corporation exe-
mied the same.

AT ) D Mr
';[xgigg \Mj*Commission Expires: A fel] £2e e ! ZE:

e T NOTARY /PUBLIC
- Residing at

VIRGINIA M. WHITE .
NUTARY PL ++f New York

fo.
Quis
Cert. b

iy < (.".uunty
iommission Expires harch 30, 1977

i

[INDIVIDUAL ACKNOWLEDGMENT]

STATE OF /I/ZM VD&’K )
; )
COUNTY OF /7/&’1&J (/a RK )

On the /?7€é day of clon , 1976, per-
sonally appeared before me (Aandrer Hovey JE, kewwelo Welkien thame/lalher |
owners of Unit(s) £ i dvd 115 Nof 'The Lodge at Snow—é{
bird, signer(s) of the foregoing Amendment to Declaration of
The Lodge at Snowbird, who duly acknowledged to me that

SS.

he/they executed the same. ZZ[\
\

NOTARY ?BLIC

Residing at

i,,f‘! t!
Gonnils b byt b 3




519, 520

523, 524

601, 602,A7Ol,.702
603, 604

605,606
607,608,707
609,610,709,710
611, 612, 711, 712
613, 713, 714

615, 715

616, 617
618,619,620,719,720
621,622,721,722
623,723

624,724

Theodore A. Lyman

John E. Cotter

Harry M. Dye

Tom A. Guthrie

George Jedenoff

David Boies

John N. Irwin

Grant B. Culley

v

Preston Gaylord

Kenneth Walker

Douglas Tuck

Ralph Falk

Daniel A. Kind

Richard O'Connel

Eugene Murphy
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[CORPORATE ACKNOWLEDGMENT ]

STATE OF H \."/ 'y
t ) ss.
COUNTY OF N "\‘(. )

: q<0
Oon the ) day -of %‘M , 19767,

personally appeared before me __/M/CHAEL S !:ztz{ﬂ%“’
who being by me duly sworn did say that he is tI®
Lo ] , the owner of Unit(s)

Gl /7 of The Lodge at Snowbird, and that the
within and Foregoing Amendment to Declaration of The Lodge
at Snowbird was signed in behalf of said corporation by
authority of a resolution of its Board of Directors, and he
further duly acknowledged to me that said corporatlon exe-
cuted the same.

My Commission Expires:

JLON ON

NOTARY PUBLIC
Residing at

[INDIVIDUAL ACKNOWLEDGMENT]

N-Y
STATE OF ’ )
j ) ss.
COUNTY OF N"/\v/ ) .
On the x day of F ’ 1969, per-

sonally appeared before me ol

owners of Unit(s) Z

bird, signer(s) of the foregoing Amengment to Dec ration of
The Lodge at Snowbird, who duly ack wledged to ple that
he/they executed the same.

My Commission Expires:

74 1‘-—3 /"7 /eifﬁ?)he Lodge at Snow-

S J— %vm&q

NOTARKF PUBLIC
Res/ ing at %u

VIRCINIA L, / K ‘
NOTARY rUgLIC, SIRIE CF m.,/ Y0na 7
Quanfr\;zd mZNc[j/ Y;rk705
Term Expires March 30, ({g%y |

>
2

166 nw gpGic




519, 520

523, 524

601, 602,.701,‘702
603, 604

605,606
607,608,707
609,610,709,710
611, 612, 711, 712
613, 713, 714

615, 715

616, 617
618,619,620,719,720
621,622,721,722
623,723

624,724

Theodore A. Lyman

John E. Cotter

Harry M. Dye

Tom A. Guthrie

George Jedenoff

David Boies

John N. Irwin

Grant B. Culley

Preston Gaylord

Kenneth Walker

Chandler Hovey

Michael §. Landes (4. ¢$<:£/
WZ?”%O/

s

Douglas Tufk

Ralph Falk

Daniel A. Kind

Richard O'Connel

Eugene Murphy

(S ]
<

8L6 W 36CY
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[CORPORATE ACKNOWLEDGMENT]
STATE OF )
) ss.
COUNTY OF )

On the day -of , 1976,
personally appeared before me B
who being by me duly sworn did say that he is the
of ;, the owner of Unit(s)

of The Lodge at Snowbird, and that the
within and foregoing Amendment to Declaration of The Lodge
at Snowbird was signed in behalf of said corporation by
authority of a resolution of its Board of Directors, and he
further duly acknowledged to me that said corporation exe-
cuted the same.

My Commission Expires:

NOTARY PUBLIC
Residing at

[INDIVIDUAL ACKNOWLEDGMENT]

STATE OF C:f //-7{;»4/7 )

SS.

On the /3 day of Dot bn , 1976, per-
sonally appeared before me [,y for Jeel 4 Waneyll7 ol

owners of Unit(s) ¢/&cLrg 20, 7/5%20 of The Lddge at Snow-

bird, signer(s) of the foregoindg Amendment to Declaration of
The Lodge at Snowbird, who duly acknowledged to me that

<rz=/they executed the same. y
C%/,ﬂ/f/ //Q ey

My Commission Expires:

OBARY PUBLIC
Residing at s 2- /’5% J’F

PP T P .

My Commission Expiresjelﬂqaﬁry’}, 1978

OFFICIAL SEAL \

THERESA E. CUMMINS

NOTARY PUBLIC - CALIFORNIA |
PRINCIPAL OFFICE IN

CITY - COUNTY, SAN FRANCISCO‘I

TGP

N s

T e A

14

6C6 MW SECHH0IS




519, 520

523, 524

601, 602,‘701, 702
.603, 604

605,606
607,608,707
609,610,709,710
611, 612, 711, 712
613, 713, 714

615, 715

616, 617
618,619,620,719,720
621,622,721,722
623,723

624,724

Theodore A. Lyman

John E. Cotter

Harry M. Dye

Tom A. Guthrie

George Jedenoff

David Boies

John N. Irwin

Grant B. Culley

Preston Gaylord

Kenneth Walker

Chandler Hovey

Michael S. Landes

Douglas Tuck

Ralph Falk

Qloosad A d

Daniel A. Kind

Richard O'Connel

Eugene Murphy

oud

0b6 1% GEGEi0s




625,626,726

Alex Deutsch

703, 704

W. E. Phillips
705,706

Dietlind Liepmann
708

John E. Emery
714

Robert G. Heers
716 i

Robert F. Miller
717

J. Thomas Light

725 &M AX ol

Daniel A. Kind

GU8

i
A

TP6 % G651
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[CORPORATE ACKNOWLEDGMENT]
STATE OF )
) ss.
COUNTY OF )

On the day .of , 1976,
personally appeared before me ’
who being by me duly sworn did say that he is the
of , the owner of Unit (s)

of The Lodge at Snowbird, and that the
within and foregoing Amendment to Declaration of The Lodge
at Snowbird was signed in behalf of said corporation by
authority of a resolution of its Board of Directors, and he
further duly acknowledged to me that said corporation exe-
cuted the same.

My Commission Expires:

NOTARY PUBLIC
Residing at

[INDIVIDUAL ACKNOWLEDGMENT] ,

STATE OF A/Few /J//(/ )
. )
county oF A)éd YUAA ) :
On the ffﬁl’ day of e el ,,'01,)976, per-

sonally appeared before me J)J i,/ A v

SS.

owners of Unit(s) (4T V93¢ 725 of The Lodge at Snow-
bird, signer(s) of the foregoing Amendment to Declaration of

The Lodge at Snowbird, who duly acknowledged to me that

he/they executed the same. .
Dttt sl

KMOTARY BLIC

Resididg af JFs ALL0sson Awi
A 1 007

My Commission Expires:

14

oP6 1 ggePcas




e

625,626,726

703,704

705,706

708

714

717

725

Alex Deutsch

W s N\t

"l B et ps

Dietlind Liepmann

John E. Emery

Robert G. Heers

Robert F. Miller

J. Thomas Light

Daniel A. Kind

16 1w JeSHHe
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[CORPORATE ACKNOWLEDGMENT]
STATE OF )
) ss.
COUNTY OF )

On the day.of , 1976,
personally appeared before me '
who being by me duly sworn did say that he is the
of , the owner of Unit(s)

of The Lodge at Snowbird, and that the
within and foregoing Amendment  to Declaration of The Lodge
at Snowbird was signed in behalf of said corporation by
authority of a resolution of its Board of Directors, and he
further duly acknowledged to me that said corporation exe-
cuted the same.

My Commission Expires:

NOTARY PUBLIC
Residing at

[INDIVIDUAL ACKNOWLEDGMENT]

STATE OF>/,//L, Z/[’Z%
M

COUNTY OF

7] 3
sonally appeared before me " LU, 4 LY, 220
owners of Unit(s) )
bird, signer(s) of the fo&ed01ng Améndment to Declaratiol G,

The Lodge at Snowbird, who duly acknowledged to me that N ﬁzq:ﬁ&k
2 o

he/they executed the same. Y N
. . . 3
&y Commission Expires: Q?ZjZ;Z%Qﬁ,,YY 7éL Z}J%%:/
E ) y

NOTARY PUBLI

ted 5 /757 NOTARY OB

~

D
<«©

1

Y6 14 96SY




625,626,726

703,704

705,706

708

714

716

717

725

Alex Deutsch

W. E. Phillips

2 ‘(?( oot e
ﬁ%@( W

Dietlind Liepmahn

John E. Emery

Robert G. Heers

Robert F. Miller

J. Thomas Light

Daniel A. Kind

Sh6 1w gECcis
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[CORPORATE ACKNOWLEDGMENT]
STATE OF Laditotca )

}é’ I3 v ‘ SS. .
COUNTY OF Ao/ /(e Ly o

) u I L7 — .,»'"’/

on the § *“-day.of ((clofer , 1976, .-

)i.,z.uj.,,,w,,%

personally appeared before-pe ,({M-f/lwf LCt gttt + Mok

who being by me duly sworn did, say  that they &48%the ueicovte
> the owner of Uni%(s)

of
of The Lodc_’;\%t Snowbird, and that the
within and foregoing Ameﬁdment to Declaration of The Lodge
at Snowbird was signed in behalf of sai \c\orporatlon by
authority of a resolution of its Board of Digectors, and he
further duly acknowledged to me that said corp r{tion exe-

cuted the same.

My Commission Expires:
NOTARY PUBLIC

Residing at

[INDIVIDUAL ACKNOWLEDGMENT]

STATE OF ('alifperin
A

)
) ss.
)

COUNTY OF s (taimelier

on the 5’// day of ((c(:f{ef , 1976, per-,
sonally appeared before me Aieilivrd Assmtiani i L/z._,w)l aéq,,,y.»w,,,,ﬂ,

owners of Unit(s) 05 v 7¢b 7 of The Lodge at ‘Snow-
bird, signer(s) of the foregoing Amendment to Declaration of

The Lodge at Snowbird, who duly acknowledged to me that

he/they executed the same. .

My Commission Expires:

o NOTAR)( LUBLIC
7/’5'75 Residing at 33 £ Mnie ,’/uu
(Cica /(.L{Ll Co 291t

“‘J’. > Iy,
R ;OFFICIAL SEAL
Fa NCHARY “PUBLIZ  CALIFORNIA 3
) kkm TIAL OFFICE IN 3
= 0% ATHITS mOUNTY =
- &
(‘ o4 My Cmmmssmn EXpircs Saptember 13, 1978 A
. WMMW
A o] 3
; ”:" C Lot . N =
) V)
W
ep)]




625,626,726 ' -
. Alex Deutsch |
703,704
W. E. Phillips ‘
705,706

Dietlind Llepma

| v <
708 Y // 7 cemly

John E. /;fr%/ // :

714

Robert G. Heers
716 ‘

Robert F. Miller
717

J. Thomas Light
725

Daniel A. Kind

LP6 14 gRCEmcae
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[CORPORATE ACKNOWLEDGMENT]
STATE OF )

) ss.
COUNTY OF )

On the day .of , 1976,
personally appeared before me ,
who being by me duly sworn did say that he is the
of , the owner of Unit(s)

of The Lodge at Snowbird, and that the
within and foregoing Amendment -to Declaration of The Lodge
at Snowbird was signed in behalf of said corporation by
authority of a resolution of its Board of Directors, and he
further duly acknowledged to me that said corporation exe-
cuted the same.

My Commission Expires:

NOTARY PUBLIC
Residing at

[INDIVIDUAL ACKNOWLEDGMENT]

7/ )
STATE OF /

ss.
COUNTY O;%u/%‘ : & _ .
14 ~// /. r’ )
On the /7 ,-da of >%97“ 7, }b7 per- éf;;zd( éi;ﬁ(
sonally appeared before me &H# & Ean /<sz,\ ,
owners of Unit(s) To§ 7/ of The ‘Lodge atLSnow—
bird, signer(s) of the foregoing Amendmént to Declaratiop of
The Lodge at Snowbird, who duly acknowledged to me that
he/they executed the same.

My Commission Expires: 4%i;?ZZ:;é:;4AA/¢4§L}¢__,,

NOTERY”PUBLIC
. 28 1928 Residing at//z\("/mww@,d/ﬂcﬁ’
4 Gttt

BETTE, SAMSON

»
»
HOTARY PUSLIC - 2ALFIANIA »
CITY & SOUNTY OF ;

»

}

IAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA&

R SAN FRANCISCO
i My Commission Expires Jan. 28, 1978

TP VYV YR Y T YV Y VY YV YTRYIVYYY

|FE 1% GECHH0

. o S A ——




o

el

625,626,726

703,704

705,706

708

714

716

717

725

Alex Deutsch

W. E. Phillips

Dietlind Liepmann

John E. Emery

Robert G. Heers{

Robert F. Miller

J. Thomas Light

Daniel A. Kind

/74ijpawdﬁﬁjvﬁzgd"gu//

o
o
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"
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[CORPORATE ACKNOWLEDGMENT]
STATE OF )
) ss.
COUNTY OF )
On the day .of , 1970,

personally appeared before me '
who being by me duly sworn did say that he is the _
of , the owner of Unit(s)

of The Lodge at Snowbird, and that the
within and foregoing Amendment to Declaration of The Lodge
at Snowbird was signed in behalf of said corporation by
authority of a resolution of its Board of Directors, and he
further duly acknowledged to me that said corporation exe-
cuted the same.

My Commission Expires:

NOTARY PUBLIC
Residing at

[INDIVIDUAL ACKNOWLEDGMENT]

STATE OF UTAH )
) ss.

COUNTY OF CARBON )

On the 11th day of October , 1976, per-
sonally appeared before me Robert G. Heers and Margaret B. Heers ]
owners of Unit(s) 714 of The Lodge at Snow-
bird, signer(s) of the foregoing Amendment to Declaratj
The Lodge at Snowbird, who duly acknowledged to me ;

he/they executed the same. J ‘
v/é/”@

NOTARY PUBLIC/4/ C it
Residing at_.Znnwrd:

My Commission Expires:

nrve

" JOHN R BY
NOTARY I
SUNNYSIDE,

COMMISSION EXURT




625,626,726

Alex Deutsch

703,704
W. E. Phillips
705,706
Dietlind Liepmann
708
John E. Emery
714
Robert G. Heers
716 :
Robert F. Miller
717/ 7/
—T-~Thomas
725

Daniel A. Kind .
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[CORPORATE ACKNOWLEDGMENT]

STATE OF CPD\'\\’\ )

comrr ol ol B0g 3

On the day . of , 1976,
personally appeared before me \vene du DU (J‘ v
who being by me duly sworn did say that hed is the
of 717 £ 718 , the owner of Unit(s)

of The Lodge at Snowbird, and that the
within and foregoing Amendment to Declaration of The Lodge
at Snowbird was signed in behalf of said corporation by .
authority of a resolution of its Boar F” Directors, ami lhqg”';’\\\

further duly acknowledged to me that id corporatlon e’&e—" e
cuted the same. . 2

My Commission Expires :

JE

[INDIVIDUAL ACKNOWLEDGMENT]

STATE OF (o s )
/ ss.

COUNTY OF /7T ige ) i

“.\lllllllu,,,
On the day of e

sonally appeared before me JF:7#orps LiHTr—

owners of Unit(s) /7 +7/9 5%

bird, signer (s) of the foregoing Amendment to Declaratébn? 0%

The Lodge at Snowbird, who duly ackn dged to me 1t'hﬁ_‘, 3 0 E.

he/they executed the same.

My Commission Expires: /\_,\,5////
ARY PUBLIC
esiding at

,QZ<'4// ,,fd

266 W4 gRCEIts
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shall together constitute one and the same instrument.

Upon

execution of this amendment by 75 percent of the total votes

of the owners of The Lodge at Snowbird,

this Amendment may

be recorded in the office of the Recorder of Salt Lake
County, State of Utah, whereupon this Amendment shall become

effective.

Units Numbered

11, 12, 13, 14,

17, 18, 19, 20,

107 and 108

101, 102

105, 106, 205

109, 110

111, 112, 113,
201, 202, 301
203, 204, 303
206

15,

103,

114

lé,

104,

Owner
LTD. AU
SNOWBIRD CORBORATION, a Utah
limited partnership,

o //J A ..

Its_ @eneral (Aar7«ec

Dr. R. 8. Clover

Glenn Denkers

Geoffrey Hughes

ASSOCIATION OF UNIT OWNERS OF THE
LODGE AT SNOWBIRD, by Its Manage-
mentYommitte

M. W. Wallace

Wayne B. Erb

Walter McConnel

EMS Incorporated

By

Its

£S6 14 ggeps

Gog

A
A




-

County of Sdé’éﬂ Z;ég ,

On the 12th day of December 1977 personally appeared
before me Ed Pilkerton, Robert P. O'Block, John Moran,
Howard M. Dunn, and James L. Duffy, each being by me

duly sworn, and each did say that he is a member of the
Management Committee of the Association of Unit Owners

of the Lodge at Snowbird, an association organized and
existing under the Utah Condominium Ownership Act, and
that the within and the foregoing Amendment to Declaration
of the Lodge at Snowbird was signed on behalf as said

association.

My commission expires:
A W
IR 1 gt
v [ 7

N ry Public

Residing at
Q’J;» /M

bee 1w 96CH 000




207, 208
305, 306
307, 308, 407

309, 310, 410

311, 312

314

315, 316

317, 318

319, 320, 420

321,322
324
325, 326
401, 402

,cf{/

Robert C. Dueker

bBavid B. Clark

/7¢harf Sumner

Ira R. Katz

Thomas C. King

M. D. Reemtsma

David Boies

Calvin E. Clark

Robert A. Condie

Seth David

st

C/K DaVlS

Adrian Bradford

TARGA, INC.

By

Goprge Seales

G886 1w 36GP0g
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(CORPORATE ADKNOWLEDGMENT)

STATE OF

ss.

A g

COUNTY OF

On the day of , 1976,

personally appeared before me
who being by me duly sworn did say that he is the
of , the owner of Unit(s)

of The Lodge at Snowbird, and that the within and
foregoing Amendment to Declaration of The Lodge at Snowbird was signed in
behalf of said corporation by authority of a resolution of its Board of
Directors, and he further duly acknowledged to me that said corporation

excuted the same.

My Commission Expires:.
NOTARY PUBLIC

Residing at

(INDIVIDUAL ACKNOWLEDGMENT)

STATE OF /2/7%/ — )
) .
COUNTY OF )jd,{/)z( %[u ) >

On the /é s dayegQf WW 1976, ., .,
personally appeared before me X /L And Mwyg% ‘/wa
owners of Unit(s) P i feflodge at Snow- )

bird, signer(s) of the foregoing
at Snowbird, who duly acknowledged to me that he/they executed the same.

NOT PUBLIC
Regiding at

B

996 v ggeyp




105, 106, 205

o . . \ G%Tnn Denkers
109,7110 - : K <ij 4_%\/q

206 T -\

shall together constitute one and the same instrument. Upon
execution of this amendment by 75 percent of the total votes
of the owners of The Lodge at Snowbird, this Amendment may .

be recorded in the office of the -Recorder of Salt Lake

County, State of Utah, whereupon thls Amendment shall become
effectlve.- . " . ‘

o

Units Numbefed . . ;J“:Owner o
11, 12, 13, 14,.15, 16,  SNOWBIRD CORPORATION,.a Utah
17, 18, 19, 20, 103, 104, '. + limited partnership, '
107 and 108 CoL
;  By '
. " Its
101, 102’

o

"Dr. R. S. Clover

‘Geoffr%g Huthff’—”‘ 5

111, 112, 113, 114  ~. ASSOCIATION OF UNIT OWNERS OF THE
‘ _~' LODGE AT SNOWBIRD, by Its Manage=
ment Committee
. K |
. - By
g -
By
By

201, 202, 301 R
G Do M. W. Wallace

203, 204, 303 :
: S _Wayne B. Erb

Jf"v‘ ‘Walte: McConnel

 EMS Incorporated

- Its

004

B TUATRRR SR
'

296 M 9EGH




(CORPORATE ADKNOWLEDGMENT)

STATE OF

Ss.

QNN

COUNTY OF

, 1976,

t]

On the day of

personally appeared before me
who being by me duly sworn did say that he is the
of . , the owner of Unit(s)

of The Lodge at Snmowbird, and that the within and
foregoing Amendment to Declaration of The Lodge at Snowbird was signed in
behalf of said corporation by authority of a resolution of its Board of
Directors, and he further duly acknowledged to me that said corporation

excuted the same.

NOTARY PUBLIC
Residing at

My Commission Expires:

(INDIVIDUAL ACKNOWLEDGMENT)

s )
STATE OF /267%/4/‘ )
) sS.
COUNTY OF X@/j }f//gg)

On the /éj day of W , 1976,
Qoo f1.0 ,

personally appeared before me 0 8L Ak Do 4
- J "of fhe Lodge at Snow-

owners of Unit(s) /109, 110> T ¥Y
bird, signer(s) of the fordgoing Amendment t¢ Declaration of The Lodge

at Snowbird, who duly acknowledged to me that he/they executed the same.

i

chitae
0
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The fo1lowing is Exhibit A to the Declaration of Covenants, Conditions, and Restrictions of The
Lodge at Snowbird, which was recorded September 28, 1971, in the -official records of Salt Lake
County, Utah, as Entry No. 241208!., in Book 3001, at Page 808, and which is amended by the
within and foregoing document, ‘lhe following is attached hereto solely.for the purpose of
verifying the vote percentages required under paragraph 3 of the within and foregoing document.

Nemcarea ww a0

EXHIBIT "A"

THE LODGE AT SNOWBIRD ~ CONDOMINIUM FROJECT

COMMON AREA OWNERSHIP AND VOTING ENTITLEMENT
FOR EACH CONDOMINIUM GROUP

Units Numbered® % Oynership In_ Common Area Votes
vo11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18
19 and 20%% 4.88% 8
101, 102 and $-101 1.16% 2
103, 104% and S-103 1.16% 2
105, 106, 205 and S-105 ) 1.74% 3
107, 108 and $-107 e 1,16% 2
109, 110 and S-110 1.16% ' 2
IERSELE » 0.58% 1
o LR 0.58% 1
!" L 113w ~ 0.58% 1
; Tt s 0.58% 1
! 201, 202, 301 and §-201 ) 1.74% 3
203, 204, 303 and S-203 ' ‘ 1.7u% 3
206 and 5-206 A . 0:58% _ Y
207, 208 and $-207 T - 1.16% 2
200 . 0.58% 1
+ 210 and §-210 - 4 0.58% 1
v 211, 212 and 5-211 J T 1.36% . 2
213, 214, 313 and §-213 ' 1.74% ‘ v 3 .
© 215, 216 and §-215 ‘ 1.16% ' 2
217, 218 and §-217 : 1.16% ' 2
219, 220 and S-220 1.16% 2
221, 222 and S-221 1.16% 2
223, 224, 323 and 5-223 ) ' 1.74% 3
225, 226 and S-226 _ 1.16% )
302 and 5-302 ’ 0.58% T
304 and §-304 ' 0.58% 1
305, 306 and $-305 ‘ 1.16% 2
307, 308, 407 and S-307 _ 1.7u% 3
1 309, 310, 410 and S$-310 . 1.74% 3
311, 312 and S-311 ] 1.16% . . 2
314 and S-314 0.58% 1
315, 316 and $-315 1.16% . 2 . *
317, 318 and §-317 ’ CL16% 2
319, 320, 420 and S-320 L L74% 3
321, 322 and 5-321 1.16%
324 and S-324 0.58% R
325, 326 and $-326 1.16% 2 =
401, 402 and S-U01 1.16% . 2 :,;
403, 404 and $-403 1.16%4 \ A 2 %
405, 406, 505 and S-405 1.74% 3 [op)
-
408 and $-108 0.58% 1 3
*Unit numbers correspond to Unit dcrsfiznarim on Floor Plan, DPrefix "S'" denotes storage spaces g
appurtenant to ecach apartment grouplng. D

*%Sub-standard sized Units owned by Showbird, Ltd. for rental to omployees at Snowhird,

##*(Cormercial Units to be operated as private business enterprises by Snowlnrd: Ltd, ov its assigns
e R v , icinn hon heon made (o vonnded upits at owner's expense for




Units Numbered

409 and s$-409

411,
413,

412, 511, 512 and S-411
414 and S-413

419 and S-419

421,
u22,
423,
425,
501,
503,

521 and $-421

522 and S-422

424 and S-423

426, 525, 526 and S-526
502 and S-501 .
504 and S-503

506 and S-506

507,
509,
513,
517,
519,

705,

508 and S-507

510 and S-510

514 and S-513

518 and S-517

520 and S-520

524 and §-523

602, 701, 702 and S-601
60% and S-603

606 and S-605

608, 707 and S-607

610, 709, 710 and S-610
612, 711, 712, S-611 and S-712
614, 713 and S-613

715 and S-615

617 and S-616

619, 620, 719, 720 and S-620
622, 721, 722 and S-621
723 and §-623

724 ana S-624

626, 726 and S-626

704 and $-703

706 and S-705

708 and S-708

714% and S-714

716 and S-716

717,

718 and 5-717

725 and $-725

A1l other spaces on the Floor Plan, whether designated by numbers or not

rshi n_Commo
0.58%
2.32%
1,16%
0.58%
1.16%
1.16%
1.16%
2,32%
1.16%
1.16%
0.58%
1.16%
1.16%
1.16%
1.16%
1.16%
1.16%
2,32%
1.16%
1.16%
1.74%
2.32%
2.32%
1.74%
1.16%
1.16%
2.90%
2.32%
1.16%
1.16%
1.7u%
1.16%
1.16%
0.58%
0.58%
0.58%
1.16%

0,58%
100.00%

Page 2
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s are Common Areas,




